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List of students attending the programmes during the A.Y 2022-23 
 

S. No Name of the activity No. of students participated 

1 Bank Coaching 35 

2 
Orientation Session by Excelr 
Solutions 

43 

 

3 
Career Orientation Session in 
Association with Anudip 
Foundation 

 

98 

 
4 

Seminar in association with 
Global Tree for “Higher 
Education Opportunities 
Abroad” 

 
100 

 

5 
Orientation Session for Foreign 
Higher Studies by Forge 
Alumnus 

 

130 

6 Financial Literacy 28 

 

 
7 

“Bank assurance Sales - A 
Golden Profession in 
Insurance”, a Campus talk on 
“A rewarding Career awaits 
you" in relation with HDFC LIFE 

 

 
50 

 

8 

Financial Literacy in relation 
with by Skill Connect & Motilal 
Oswal & in association with 
Eljay Solutions Pvt. Ltd. 

 

28 

 

9 Interview tips - Do's & Don'ts" 
in relation with ETOE 

 

37 

 

10 Pre-placement training session 
organised by the ETOE 

 

37 

11 Counselling 490 

12 ICET Orientation 74 

13 
Skill Development Centers and 
Student Connect Program 

550 

14 DXC 111 

15 AI Proctored Assessment 12 

16 Skill Academy Campus Program 304 

TOTAL 



 

 

 

Bank Coaching 

BANK COACHING CLASSES – ADD ON COURSE (Sep to Nov 2022) 
45 hours Bank Coaching classes for UG and PG students 

 

1. Co-ordinator – Prabha Shukla, 9160317116 
2. Student Coordinator – 

a. G. Harshitha (B.Sc. MPCS), 63055811404 
b. Fatima Shahnaz (B.Com), 9204315682 
c. Resource Person – Mr. Prabhakar, 9966901168 
d. Total No. of students enrolled and attended the classes = 35 
e. Mode of classes conducted – Hybrid 
f. Dates – 06-09-2022 to 09-11-2022 

 

Syllabus:  
 Reasoning Ability: Sitting Arrangements, Tabulation, Logical Reasoning, Syllogism, 

Input-Output, Coding-Decoding, Alphanumeric Series, Blood Relations, Ranking, Data 
Sufficiency, Distance & Direction, Coded Inequalities, and Verbal Reasoning. 

 

 Quantitative Aptitude: Simplification & Approximation, Data Interpretation, Data 
Sufficiency, Number Series, Ratio & Proportion, Quadratic Equations, Averages, 
Boats & Streams, Simple Interest & Compound Interest, Percentage, Profit & Loss, 
Mixtures & Allegation, Permutation & Combination, Time & Distance, Probability, 
Partnership, Pipes & Cistern. 

 

General Awareness: This section compiles three different sub-sections which are current 

affairs, banking & financial affairs, and static awareness. 
 

 Current Affairs: It includes topics such as important bank news, economic affairs, 
national and international news, recent state affairs, agreements, visits, awards and 
honours, summits & conferences, and obituaries. 

 

 Banking & Financial Awareness: This topic consists of financial news, Banking 
Abbreviations, the Banking Regulation Act 1949, About & Functions of RBI Policy 
Rates, Types of Accounts 
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List of Students for the A.Y 2022-23 

 

1. Bank Coaching: - 
 

 



 

 
 
 

Orientation Session by Excelr Solutions 

Report on Carrier Orientation Program organised by  

Training & Placement Cell in association with  
EXCELR SOLUTIONS 

 

1. Date of Program: 02-02- 2023 
2. Mode (Online / Physical in your college): Online 
3. No. of students enrolled: 43 

 

 



 

 
 

NOTICE 
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2. Orientation Session by Excelr Solutions: - 
 

 
 
 
 



 

 

 

Career Orientation Session in Association with Anudip Foundation 
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3. Career Orientation Session in Association with Anudip Foundation: - 
 

 

S. No. 
Roll Number in 

full (eg: 
117519402001) 

 

Name in block letters 
 

Group 

 

 
1 

 
11752011008 

LAKSHMI PRASANNA 
JUJJURU 

 
BA (EPP) 

 
2 

 
117520471004 

 
C.VASAVI 

B.sc MbBcC section 
D 

3 117520474008 P PRASANNA LAKSHMI MECs 

4 117520684047 AAKANKSHA SUNKARI BBA 

5 117520445025 J.RISHIKA BZC 

6 117520445045 P.NANDHITHA BZC 

7 117520405039 DHARNE PRANITHA B.Com (Computers) 

8 117520445003 B.MANISHA BZC 

9 1175206010015 N. Sandhya Rani BZAN 

10 117520405052 GOKARI RISHITHA B.Com (Computers) 

11 117520441003 BATTIKADI MADHURI MPC 

12 117520401021 GIMKALA SANJANA B.COm (General) 

13 117520405037 DHANDU AKSHITHA B.Com (Computers) 

14 117520405174 UPPALA NIKITHA B.Com (Computers) 

15 117520405138 RAGIRI VAISHNAVI B.Com (Computers) 

16 117520405128 PATALE DIVYA B.Com (Computers) 

17 117520405020 BIRADAR SONY B.Com (Computers) 

18 117520468090 NEHA MPCs 
19 117520405178 WAJIHA FATIMA B.Com (Computers) 

20 117520468048 G. kAVYA MPCs 

21 117520405031 Shailaja B.Com (Computers) 

22 117520468064 K.HARSHINI MPCs 

23 117520592011 J.POOJITHA Bsc- Mb.Z.An 
24 117520405062 I. VERONIKA B.Com (Computers) 

25 117520405048 GANTI PAVITHRA B.Com (Computers) 

 
26 

 
117520496008 

 
E SREYA REDDY 

Bsc life science 
(mb,bc,an) 

27 117520468038 GADDE LAVANYA MPCs 

28 117520405139 RAKHI Ray B.Com (Computers) 

29 117520445041 M. RAJNANDINI BZC 

30 117520484024 U. HARSHINI B. sc (Z.C.AN) 

31 117520401020 GAYATRI B.COm (General) 

32 117520401022 GUNDLAPALLY SRAVANI B.COm (General) 

33 117520401023 Jangam Divya B.COm (General) 

34 11752045091 KUNDURU PALLAVI B.Com (Computers) 

35 117520405009 A PRIYANKA B.Com (Computers) 

36 117520441005 CH S L MOUNIKA MPC 

37 117520405089 KANTI PRIYANKA B.Com (Computers) 

 



 

 

38 117520468101 PATHI VAISHNAVI MPCs 

39 117520474011 SALENDHARSRAVANTHI MECs 

40 117520578004 PATLOLLA AKSHITHA MCCs 

 
41 

 
117520592006 

 
DONKANI MANEESHA 

Bsc (MB. Z. AN) 
SECTION C 

42 117520405028 CHAMBETI INDU B.Com (Computers) 

43 117520468084 M BAGYA SRI Bsc(mpcs) 

44 117520156011 J Manasa BA (HPP) 

 
45 

 
117520468082 

MANIMONIPALLY 
PRIYANKA 

 
Bsc(mpcs) 

46 1175204848005 MOUNIKA GOLLAPALLY ZCAN 

 
47 

 
117520405130 

PERURI VENKATA 
SHIRISHA 

 
B.Com (Computers) 

48 117520401010 ARTHAM DHARANI B.COm (General) 

49 117520405172 TUGUAV VARSHA B.Com (Computers) 

50 117520468114 HIMA VARSHINI SHIVVA Bsc(mpcs) 

51 117520405015 BANDARI SWETHA B.Com (Computers) 

52 117520405173 TULJEET KAUR B.Com (Computers) 

53 117520405175 VADLAMANI PRATHYUSHA B.Com (Computers) 

 
54 

 
117520592022 

 
T.SRAVANTHI 

Bsc (MB. Z. AN) 
SECTION C 

55 117520468110 RANGU SHRAVANI MPCs 

56 117520401054 SYEDA SARA FATIMA B.COm (General) 

57 117520401031 LAVANAM BHARGAVI B.COm (General) 

58 117520445016 DELLI.SRIVANI BZC 

59 117520405129 PERAY SHIVANI B.Com (Computers) 

60 117520405154 SHEETAL JAIN B.Com (Computers) 

61 117520405060 HARSHITA JAISWAL B.Com (Computers) 

62 117520405140 RAMDASSOLA.NEHA B.Com (Computers) 

63 117520468075 K SINDHU SRI Bsc(mpcs) 

64 117520601001 ANANTHULA SANDHYA B.sc(BZAN) 

65 117520405001 ADULA SAI AISHWARYA B.Com (Computers) 

66 117520405162 SUMAIYA FATIMA B.Com (Computers) 

67 117520401003 AFREEN B.COm (General) 

68 117520405135 PUMPAR PRIYANKA B.Com (Computers) 

69 117520401059 YADAVKUSHI B.COm (General) 

70 117520405084 KOMAL JITTRI B.Com (Computers) 

71 117520405137 RACHANA KULKARNI B.Com (Computers) 

72 117520468116 SOPPARI LAVANYA Bsc(mpcs) 

73 117520405165 T. YOGEETHA B.Com (Computers) 

74 117520405034 MOUNIKA DARWESH B.Com (Computers) 

75 117520405092 KOTAGIRI VAISHNAVI B.Com (Computers) 

76 117520468117 SUNETHRA SRIGADDE Bsc(mpcs) 

77 117520468117 SUNETHRA SRIGADDE Bsc(mpcs) 

78 117520468108 PUPPALA SHIVANI MPCs 



 

 

79 117520401035 MOHITE AMBIKA B.COm (General) 

80 117520684052 V. SAI SRUJANA Bba 

81 117520405030 CHINTALA RUCHITHA B.Com (Computers) 

82 117520468104 PEERLAGUDEM TULASI MPCs 

83 117520684030 M.ANILA BBA 

 
84 

 
117520588002 

A.NIMESHIKA 
MANGESWARI 

 
BCAN 

 
85 

 
117520496014 

 
SRAVANI 

Bsc life science 
(mb,bc,an) 

86 117520468027 C SONIA MPCs 

87 117520468020 B.KEERTHI Bsc(mpcs) 

88 117520468006 ALUKA VIJAYALAKSHMI MPCs 

89 117520468012 BANDI.DEEPA MPCs 

90 117520405131 PONNA MEGHANA B.Com (Computers) 

91 117520405036 DESHETTY SATHVIKA B.Com (Computers) 

92 117520405116 NANDINI B.Com (Computers) 

93 117520468017 Aashritha bhupal Bsc(mpcs) 

 
94 

 
117520471008 

 
KAUSER SUBHANI 

B.sc MbBcC section 
D 

95 117520684031 Naailah Nazneen BBA 

96 117520684046 SUMAIYA FATIMA BBA 

97 117520405136 PUSA ANUSHA B.Com (Computers) 

 
98 

 
117520405163 

SYEDA SAKINA YUSRA 
RAZVI 

 
B.Com (Computers) 

 



 

 
 
 

Seminar in association with Global Tree for “Higher Education Opportunities 

Abroad” 
 

 
Photos: 

 

 



 

 

 
 

 

 

List of Students 

 

S.No. 
Roll Number in full (eg: 

117519402001) 
Name in block letters Group 

1 117520405142 R KAVITHA  B.Com (Computers) 

2 117520405077 PRERNA KASANA  B.Com (Computers) 

3 117520405090 KUNDE SRIJA B.Com (Computers) 

4 117520405103 MEENAKSHI KUMARI B.Com (Computers) 

5 117520405013 AYESHA RAZIA B.Com (Computers) 

6 117520405120 PADIGE BHASHITHA B.Com (Computers) 

7 117520405027 B.Sangavi B.Com (Computers) 

8 11752040508 K SAI BHARGAVI B.Com (Computers) 

9 117520405076 PINKY  B.Com (Computers) 

10 117520405041 DOLANOR.RAICHEL B.Com (Computers) 

11 117520405179 YANALA.SRAVANIi B.Com (Computers) 

12 117520405035 DERANGULA VARSHA B.Com (Computers) 

13 117520405100 M ASHWINI  B.Com (Computers) 

14 117520405120 PADIGE BHASHITHA B.Com (Computers) 

15 117520405028 CHAMBETI INDU  B.Com (Computers) 

16 117520405043 D.SAI VAISHNAVI B.Com (Computers) 

17 117520405177 V.SUPRIYA B.Com (Computers) 

18 117520405104 M.BHAGAVI B.Com (Computers) 

19 117520405111 
MYLAVARAPU LAKSHMI 
GAYATRI  B.Com (Computers) 

20 117520405075 K ANUSHA B.Com (Computers) 

21 117520405086 KOTHULORU ANUSHA B.Com (Computers) 



 

22 117520405032 DARAPU BHARATHI  B.Com (Computers) 

23 117520601011 MEGHANA B.sc(BZAN) 

24 117520548004 D.RENI B.BC.AN 

25 117520601002 SHRADHA SINGH  B.sc(BZAN) 

26 117520588001 ADDAGULLA YASHASRI  BCAN 

27 117520405002 ALE KRANTHI  B.Com (Computers) 

28 117520405018 BHAGYA SREE PATIL B.Com (Computers) 

29 117520405101 Matam Anusha  B.Com (Computers) 

30 117520684022 
KALESWARAPU KRISHNA 
SRIYA BBA 

31 117520592010 JAMA RAVEENA  BSC-Mb.Z.An 

32 117520405006 ANJUMAN ARAA  B.Com (Computers) 

33 117520684031 NAAILAH NAZNEEN BBA 

34 117520405123 P. BHAVANI POOJA B.Com (Computers) 

35 117520684028 M.SRILATHA BBA 

36 117520684029 MUDDAM HARINI BBA 

37 117520405098 M SHARANYA B.Com (Computers) 

38 117520684049 TELUGU VIDYA BBA 

39 117520468024 Chittaboina shivani  MPCs 

40 117520468016 B.USHASRI MPCs 

41 117520405036 DESHETTY SATHVIKA  B.Com (Computers) 

42 117520496005 VIJAYA BUDIDHA Bsc(MB.BC.AN) 

43 117520474002 BOIN. VAISHNAVI MECs 

44 117520684006 BANDI KEERTHI BBA 

45 117520405066 KADA SOWJANYA  B.Com (Computers) 

46 117520684021 JANGAMWAR HARSHITHA  BBA 

47 117520468094 ONGURI MANUSHA MPCs 

48 117520468097 LOKESHWARI PALAWAR MPCs 

49 117520684014 RASHMI BBA 

50 117520401028 KANCHANSINGH B.COm (General) 

51 117520468044 GONDALI ALEKHYA MPCs 

52 117520468040 GATLOLLA SWATHI MPCs 

53 117520468115 SIRMA ASHWITHA MPCs 

54 117520405063 ISHIKA RANI B.Com (Computers) 

55 117520468074 KOTLA PAVANI MPCs 

56 117520468092 NEMMANI SRIJA MPCs 

57 117520684010 SRAVANI CHINTALA  Bba 

58 117520468047 GUNDETI HARSHITHA MPCs 

59 117520468041 GAVINDLA PRIYANKA MPCs 

60 117520405175 VADLAMANI PRATHYUSHA B.Com (Computers) 

61 117520468124 UPPALA BHAVIKA  MPCs 

62 117520592004 
BOTLAPALLY RISHITHA 
GAYATHRI  BSC-Mb.Z.An 

63 117520445038 MARY BARDHAN BZC 

64 117520468054 J. AISHWARYA Bsc(mpcs)  

65 117520445059 ZUBEDA AFSHAN BZC 



 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

66 117520405021 B NISHITA  B.Com (Computers) 

67 117520468056 JELLA MANISHA  MPCs 

68 117520684033 NAREDDY SRUJANA BBA 

69 117520405134 PULLAMGARI KAVYA  B.Com (Computers) 

70 117520468131 ZUFSHA BANU MPCs 

71 117520468118 Susmitha Sriramula MPCs 

72 117520592010 JAMA RAVEENA  BSC-Mb.Z.An 

73 117520471003 ANNU SREEJA  B.sc MbBcC section D 

74 117520457032 SANIA FATIMA ZMC 

75 116520405097 MANCHA MANEESHA B.Com (Computers) 

76 117520401044 RUCHITA LALWANI JAIN B.COm (General) 

77 117520684011 CHOUKI ROHINI BBA 

78 117520468071 KAVALI PRIYANKA  Bsc(mpcs) 

79 117520405044 FATIMA SHAHNAZ B.Com (Computers) 

80 117520405026 BURRA KEERTHANA  B.Com (Computers) 

81 117520405114 NALLA SHIRISHA  B.Com (Computers) 

82 117520601005 BOLAGANI UDAYASRI  B.sc(BZAN) 

83 117520592016 KHATIJA SULTANA 
Bsc (MB. Z. AN) 
SECTION C 

84 117520684023 K. SWATHI PRIYA BBA 

85 117520684029 MUDDAM HARINI BBA 

86 117520445042 N. BHAVITHA  BZC 

87 117520457029 AISHWARYA  ZMC 

88 117520684024 KOLA KEERTHIKA  BBA 

89 117520684001 AMARA.SEETHA RAVAMMA BBA 

90 1175648012 Vani  BBA 

91 117520468052 HUSNA UNNISA MPCs 

92 117520484007 K.PRATHYUSHA ZCAN 

93 117520684007 SHRAVANI BEERAM BBA 

94 117520405050 G.PRAVALIKA B.Com (Computers) 

95 117520684015 DIVYA DUBEY  BBA 

96 117520405127 PATANGAY JAHNAVI DEVI  B.Com (Computers) 

97 117520405169 T PRAVALIKA  B.Com (Computers) 

98 117520445021 G ANJALI BZC 

99 117520684015 DIVYA DUBEY  BBA 

100 117520405083 KOLLURU AKSHITHA  B.Com (Computers) 



 

 
  
 

Orientation Session for Foreign Higher Studies by Forge Alumnus 
 

List of students 
 

 
Sr. No. 

 
Student Names 

 
Year 

 

1 Zainab fatima 1st year 

2 Syeda Afreen unnisa 1st year 

3 Farheen salena MSC Nutrition 1st year 

4 Adceba siddiqua 1st year 

5 Saba khan MSC 1st year zoology 

6 K madhavilatha MSC 2nd year zoology 

7 Ayesha Mahboob MSC 1st year 

8 Amatullah Safiya 1st year 

9 P Soundarya PG 1st year 

10 R Shireesh MSC Chemistry 1st year 

11 E Satvika PG 1st year 

12 Likhath PG 1st year 

13 B anitha MSC Zoology 2nd year 

14 Naqiyyah firdous MSC Nutrition 1st year 

15 Vaddapally malathi MSC Nutrition 1st year 

16 Afrah begum MSC Nutrition 1st year 

17 Zikra tabassum MSC Nutrition and Dietetics 1st year 

18 Aiman fatima ansari MSC 1st year Nutrition and Dietetics 

19 Kayarkar nikhitha MSC Nutrition and Dietetics 1st year 

20 Shaziya farheen MSC Chemistry Final year 

21 Kulsum fatima MSC Chemistry Final year 

22 A jhansi MSC Botany 

23 V navya MSC Nutrition and Dietetics 1st year 

24 Uzma farheen MSC Nutrition and Dietetics 1st year 

25 Sv madhavi MSC Chemistry Second year 

26 M sravanthi MSC Chemistry Final year 

27 K prathyasha MSC Chemistry Final year 

28 Keerthama MSC Botany 2nd Year 

29 Tejashree Botany 2nd year 

30 Kolipaka lakshmi Sri 
Vani 

MSC Nutrition 1st year 

31 V Shivani MSC nutrition and Dietetics 1st Year 

32 E srivani MSC Botany 1st year 

33 G anusha Organic Chemistry 2nd year 

34 N sai sree Organic Chemistry 2nd year 

35 V vinitha 2nd year Nutrition and Dietetics 

36 K harshitha MA English 2nd year 



 

 

37 Gandham grace MA English 2nd year  

38 G bhavishya MSC 2nd year Nutrition 

39 T nikhitha MSC 2nd year Nutrition 

40 P shravani MSC 2nd year Nutrition 

41 Vadithya Renuka 
chauhan 

MSC Zoology 

42 J vennela MSC Chemistry 1st year 

43 S anusha MSC Zoology 

44 G triveni MSC Chemistry 1st year 

45 P sravani MSC Chemistry 1st year 

46 Samreen fatima MSC Zoology Final Year 

47 S aishwarya MSC Zoology First Year 

48 B rachna MSC 2nd year 

49 Ch manasa MSC 2nd year 

50 M venkata mounika MSC Zoology First Year 

51 J kavitha MSC Nutrition 1st year 

52 B stella Organic Chemistry 2nd year 

53 P navaneetha Organic Chemistry 2nd year 

54 Sameena baner MSC Botany 2nd year 

55 Syeda hafa amreen MSC Botany 2nd year 

56 Nighasa fatima MSC Physics 2nd year 

57 Sakshi tiwari Chemistry 2nd 

58 Susheela MSC Org Chemistry 2nd 

59 Chandana sri MSC Nutrition 

60 Haya afreen MSC Botany 1st 

61 Subhana taranum MSC Botany 1st 

62 Tahuranurin MSC Botany 1st 

63 Bogashruthi MSC Chemistry 1st 

64 Niharika MSC Nutrition 2nd Year 

65 Meharaj begum MSC Nutrition 

66 Heena begum MSC Nutrition 

67 Aiysha siddique MSC Nutrition 2nd Year 

68 Nameera MSC Nutrition 2nd year 

69 Haisa MSC Botany 2nd year 

70 Sheeba arsheen 
fatima 

MSC physics 2nd year 

71 P.manasa MSC. Nutrition& Dietetics 1st year 
72 P. Vaishnavi nutrition and pediatrician 1st year 

73 Saisree MSC zoology 1st year 

74 B. Hemalatha MSC Zoology 1st year 

75 Bushra fatima MSC botany 

76 Shazia afreen MSC botany 

77 B. Kavya MSC Zoology 1st year 

78 Ambati pavani MSC Zoology 2nd year 



 

 

79 N. Sravani MSC zoology 2nd year  

80 Naaziajha bassum MSC zoology 

81 K. Nikitha MSC zoology 1st year 

82 E. Harshitha MSC botany 1st year 

83 N. Swetha MSC botany 1st year 

84 Meharajsama MSC chemistry 2nd year 

85 M. Indira MSC chemistry 2nd year 

86 P nikhitha MSc Botany I Yr 

87 D aparna  

88 M beulah Nutrition II Yr 

89 Ankitha sahu Nutrition 

90 Aliya fatima Nutrition 

91 Ch. Manjusri Organic Chemistry II Yr 

92 K rohitha Nutrition II Yr 

93 Vaishnavi Nutrition I Yr 

94 Y shamantha Organic Chemistry II Yr 

95 Ch. Krishnaveni Chemistry II Yr 

96 M bhavani Botany II Yr 

97 C vani Organic Chemistry II Yr 

98 Ateequnnisa begum Botany II Yr 

99 V shivani Botany II Yr 

100 A shireesha Zoology II Yr 

101 J suchithra Zoology II Yr 

102 B manisha Nutrition II Yr 

103 D reethika Nutrition II Yr 

104 R.manasa MSC nutrition 1st year 

105 B.akshatha MSC nutrition 2nd year 

106 Uma MSC 2nd year 

107 Mahboob begum chemistry 1st year 

108 Wajiha sultana chemistry 1st year 

109 Razya sultana chemistry 

110 Nimitha MSC Organic 1st 

111 Mounika MSC Nutrition 2nd 

112 Harika MSC Botany 1st year 

113 Himabindu MSC Botany 1st year 

114 Maria mohiuddin MSC Botany 1st year 

115 Meghana MSC 

116 Arfa kauser MSC Zoology 1st year 

117 Fatima MSC Nutrition 1st year 

118 Juveria kauser 1st year 

119 Maneesha MSC Nutrition 2nd year 

120 Sadvika MSC Chemistry 1st year 

121 Rama devi MSC Nutrition 2nd year 

122 Keerthi MSC Zoology 1st year 



 

 

123 Spandana MSC Zoology 2nd year 

124 Pavani MSC Zoology 2nd year 

125 Saira khatoon MSC Zoology 2nd year 

126 Nikitha MSC Org Chemistry 2nd year 

127 Meghana MSC Nutrition 1st year 

128 Priyanka MSC Nutrition 1st year 

129 Jyothi MSC Chemistry 1st year 

130 Bhargavi MSC Botany 1st year 
 



 

 

 
 

Financial Literacy 
 

Organised a session on “Financial literacy” on 19-04-2023 for Batch 2021-23 in 

relationwith by Skill Connect &Motilal Oswal. Nidhi Mehta was the speaker & 28 

studentsparticipatedinthesession. 
 

 

 

 



 

 

 

“Bank assurance Sales - A Golden Profession in Insurance”, a 

Campus talk on “A rewarding Career awaits you" in relation 

with HDFC LIFE 

 Organised a session on “Bank assurance Sales - A Golden Profession in 
Insurance”, aCampus talk on “Arewarding Career awaits you", on 24-01-2023 
from in relation with HDFC LIFE. Delivered by 

a) Mr.Akash Manchanda, Zonal Business Head-Bank assurance and 

b) Ms. Archana Singh, VP-Human Resources. All students of Batch 2021-23 have 
attended the session. 

 

 



 

 
 
 
 

Financial Literacy in relation with by Skill Connect & Motilal Oswal & 
in association with Eljay Solutions Pvt. Ltd. 

 Organised a session on “Financial literacy” for Batch 2022-24, on 5th Nov, 2022, in 
relation with Skill connect, Motilal Oswal and in an Association with Eljay Solutions 
Pvt. Ltd. Aman Chawala was the speaker. Fourth semester students of Batch 2021- 
23 have attended the session. 

 

 

 



 

 
 

 

 



 

 

 

Interview tips - Do's & Don'ts" in relation with ETOE 
 
 
 

ETOE session on "Interview tips -Do's & Don'ts" Session was held on 07-June-2022, in 
relation with ETOE for the Batch 2020-22, Speakerwasfrom ETOE internal 
person.37studentsfromfourthsemesterhave attendedthe session. 

 

 



 

 
 
 

Pre-placement training session organised by the ETOE 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 



 

 
 

10. Pre-Placement training session organised by the ETOE: 
 

List of students: 
 

S. No NAME OF THE CANDIDATE Number 

1 Atmakur Gayathri Reddy 136311556192 

2 K Devika 136392050657 

3 NEELAM. PRAVALIKA 136313257214 

4 KALEEMUNISA 136325279347 

5 Konnuru Chandrika 136329036691 

6 DAGGULA PRASHANTHI 136408991766 

7 C KAVITHA 136369687120 

8 M.DHARANI T2112301009191513852803 

9 M.KEERTHANA T2112300833252507432180 

10 Sana Tanzeem 136418642454 

11 B.SAILAJA T2112301052427699619036 

12 Nousheen Fatima 136418755087 

13 KATTA.NEHARIKA 136409693759 

14 T sneha T2112301102305190547320 

15 Janthakam Vaishnavi 136419603244 

16 Vinisha 136419868260 

17 S.SriDivya 136420373739 

18 K.Swathi T2112301230122776784017 

19 Iyanampudi Pavani 136471752178 

20 T. Preethi Manasa 136414354843 

21 Jalaneela Rani 136420846382 

22 M. Samatha T2112300943248593804489 

23 Palika sunitha 136436947249 

24 PINJERA PREETHI 136413318176 

25 SANGA KEERTHANA T2112301410332081333610 

26 H.Bharathi 136519608917 

27 D SREEVANI 136520512420 

28 M.Manju T2201011246151528090253 

29 A.Nandini 5736 

30 GABBETA SHRAVANTHI 200231451677 

31 KASIBAGH SANDHYA 200279140045 

32 B. Madhavi Principle Innovations LLP 

33 M. NIKHITHA 200315810555 

34 Mogili Ramya 200423277938 

35 PULIMAMIDI KAVYA - 

36 Arra saritha 200426076356 

37 Adepu Sri Lakshmi Bhavani 200467556147 



 

 
 

Counselling 

 
 
 
 
 



 

 

11. Counseling: - 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Name  Roll. No. 

1 AARTI ASTHANA 1175-19-129-001 

2 AITY SHIVANI 1175-19-129-003 

3 
AMULA SREE 
ASHWITHA 

1175-19-129-004 

4 BODA SWETHA 1175-19-129-006 

5 BOYA PUSHPAVATHI 1175-19-129-008 

6 CHOUTI PUJA 1175-19-129-009 

7 FATIMA KOUSAR 1175-19-129-010 

8 HANSIKA MAHAJAN 1175-19-129-013 

9 IQRA ANSARI 1175-19-129-016 

10 KAIKASHA BANU 1175-19-129-018 

11 METHRE SHIVANI 1175-19-129-026 

12 M HARIKA 1175-19-129-027 

13 NAMEERA KAREEM 1175-19-129-029 

14 NEETHUSHREE DAS 1175-19-129-032 

15 PATLAVATH MOUNIKA 1175-19-129-036 

16 
PESHWAKAR KRISHNA 
SANDEEPA 

1175-19-129-037 

17 SATU KALPANA 1175-19-129-042 

18 SUDHAM CHANDANA 1175-19-129-044 

19 
SYEDA FIRDOUS 
FATIMA 

1175-19-129-046 

20 
VEERANKI SANDHYA 
RANI 

1175-19-129-052 

21 ZEBA MAVIYA KHAN 1175-19-129-055 

22 A BHOOMIKA 1175-19-156-002 

23 AWALE SNEHA 1175-19-156-005 

24 GUDEPU BHARGAVI 1175-19-156-011 

25 HARSHITA TANWAR 1175-19-156-015 

26 MARRI SANDHYA 1175-19-156-025 

27 MONIKA KONALE 1175-19-156-028 

28 PAKANATI SHREYA 1175-19-156-033 

29 PATA GAYATHRI 1175-19-156-035 

30 SAMEERA UNNISA 1175-19-156-040 

31 SARA FATIMA 1175-19-156-041 

32 SUMIRAN KOUSHIK 1175-19-156-045 

33 VACHANA SRI 1175-19-156-050 

34 VUTHAKULU PRIYA 1175-19-156-054 

35 NASEEM FATIMA 1175-19-366-030 

36 PASULA MOUNIKA 1175-19-366-034 

37 GUNDU ROSHINI 1175-19-366-012 

38 HARIPRIYA AHEER 1175-19-366-014 

39 HABEEBA 1175-18-111-011 

40 J DIVYA 1175-19-111-017 

41 KHUSHBOO KADAM 1175-19-111-020 



 

42 
KONDAMOUNI 
SHIVALAXMI 

1175-19-111-021 

43 SADIYA FIRDOUSE 1175-19-111-039 

44 
SYEDA MARYAM 
FATIMA RAZVI 

1175-19-111-047 

45 TARLAPALLY SUCHANA 1175-19-111-048 

46 
VARSHA KUMARI 
MEHALA 

1175-19-111-051 

47 
BOREDA SRIVANI 
VARMA 

1175-19-111-007 

48 ADITI TIWARI 1175-19-401-001 

49 ALKAPALLI SRILATHA 1175-19-401-002 

50 AMISHA SINGH 1175-19-401-003 

51 ANKITA SINGH 1175-19-401-004 

52 APARNA YADAV 1175-19-401-005 

53 ARSHIYA FATIMA 1175-19-401-006 

54 ATIYA FATIMA 1175-19-401-007 

55 
AYESHA BEGUM 
AMREEN 

1175-19-401-008 

56 BOJJA ALIKYA 1175-19-401-009 

57 BUSHRA BEGUM 1175-19-401-010 

58 DAKA MANJULA REDDY 1175-19-401-011 

59 DALMOVA KHUSHI 1175-19-401-012 

60 ERUPULA VARSHITHA 1175-19-401-015 

61 FARWA BEGUM 1175-19-401-017 

62 GODUGU JHANSI 1175-19-401-019 

63 GUNI JYOTHIRMAYEE 1175-19-401-020 

64 GYARA BHARGAVI 1175-19-401-021 

65 JADI SUCHARITHA 1175-19-401-022 

66 JOSHI BHAGYASHREE 1175-19-401-023 

67 JOSHI SAKSHI 1175-19-401-024 

68 KHUSHI GOSWAMI 1175-19-401-025 

69 
KONDRAPALLY 
SAIPRIYA 

1175-19-401-027 

70 K SAVITA AHEER 1175-19-401-028 

71 K SIRISHA 1175-19-401-029 

72 KUSUM YADAV 1175-19-401-030 

73 LUNARI ASHWINI 1175-19-401-031 

74 MALAN BEGUM 1175-19-401-032 

75 MALAVATKAR BABITA 1175-19-401-033 

76 MEGHA AHEER YADAV 1175-19-401-035 

77 
MUTHYALA SHIVA 
NANDINI 

1175-19-401-036 

78 NAZIA PARVEEN 1175-19-401-037 

79 NIVEDITA SINGH 1175-19-401-038 

80 PALLETI PREETHI 1175-19-401-039 

81 PUJARI KAVITHA 1175-19-401-040 

82 PUSTHEY SAI SINDHU 1175-19-401-041 

83 RACHARLA GOUTHAMI 1175-19-401-042 



 

84 RAMAWAT POONAM 1175-19-401-043 

85 RAMSHETTY SAHASRA 1175-19-401-044 

86 
RAVIDAS LATHA 
KUMARI 

1175-19-401-045 

87 R RITHIKA 1175-19-401-046 

88 SAMREEN BANU 1175-19-401-047 

89 SAPNA PATHAK 1175-19-401-048 

90 SHAHNAAZ BEGUM 1175-19-401-049 

91 SHARMA ESHIKA 1175-19-401-050 

92 SHREYA CHOUDHARY 1175-19-401-051 

93 S JAYSHREE 1175-19-401-052 

94 THOTA VINEETHA 1175-19-401-053 

95 T RAMYA YADAV 1175-19-401-055 

96 UPPARAPALLI MANISHA 1175-19-401-057 

97 UZMA BEGUM 1175-19-401-058 

98 VYAS ANCHAL 1175-19-401-059 

99 ZEBA NAAZ 1175-19-401-060 

100 ABBAGONI SANTHOSHA 1175-19-405-001 

101 ADENKI MANISHA 1175-19-405-002 

102 AFSHAN JABEEN 1175-19-405-004 

103 
AISHWARYA 
SAVADHOLA 

1175-19-405-005 

104 A JHANSI 1175-19-405-006 

105 AKSHARA BOYA 1175-19-405-008 

106 AKUSHKHANE ROOPA 1175-19-405-009 

107 ALGANI MANASA 1175-19-405-010 

108 
ALLUGARI AKSHITHA 
REDDY 

1175-19-405-011 

109 AMBILPUR BHAVANI 1175-19-405-012 

110 AMBOTHU DIVYA 1175-19-405-013 

111 
ANNELA SAI 
CHARCHIKA 

1175-19-405-014 

112 ARADY ANUSHA 1175-19-405-015 

113 ASMA FATIMA 1175-19-405-017 

114 ASRA BANU 1175-19-405-018 

115 A SWATHI KUMARI 1175-19-405-019 

116 AVULA BHARGAVI 1175-19-405-020 

117 AYESHA JABEEN 1175-19-405-021 

118 AYESHA SIDDIQUA 1175-19-405-022 

119 
BACHARANDA 
HARSHITHA 

1175-19-405-023 

120 BADRI SANJANA GOUD 1175-19-405-024 

121 BAIGADDA NAVYA 1175-19-405-025 

122 BANDARI JOSHNAVI 1175-19-405-026 

123 
BANTARAM 
SUSHMITHA 

1175-19-405-027 

124 BASAVOJU AISHWARYA 1175-19-405-028 

125 BATTU AKHILA 1175-19-405-029 



 

126 
BHUVANESHWARI 
YADAV 

1175-19-405-030 

127 BISA PRAVALIKA 1175-19-405-031 

128 BOMMENA ALEKYA 1175-19-405-032 

129 BOTLA LATHA 1175-19-405-033 

130 BUKYA RADHIKA 1175-19-405-035 

131 BUQDATH BEGUM 1175-19-405-036 

132 BUTOOL FATIMA 1175-19-405-037 

133 CHANDHUSI PAYAL 1175-19-405-038 

134 
CHAR MAHAL WALE 
RAJANI BAI 

1175-19-405-039 

135 CHIKAIAH RAMYA 1175-19-405-040 

136 CHOWLAPALLY SINDHU 1175-19-405-041 

137 C NIVEDHITHA 1175-19-405-042 

138 
DARIPALLY BHANU 
SREE 

1175-19-405-043 

139 DASARI NIKITHA 1175-19-405-044 

140 D DIVYA 1175-19-405-045 

141 DESHMUKH BHAVANI 1175-19-405-046 

142 
DEVARAKONDA 
KAVITHA 

1175-19-405-047 

143 D GEETHIKA 1175-19-405-048 

144 
DHANDU BHAVANA 
GOUD 

1175-19-405-049 

145 DIMPLE MODI 1175-19-405-050 

146 DONI USHA SRI 1175-19-405-051 

147 DUDDE DHARANI SREE 1175-19-405-052 

148 DUMPALA TEJASHWINI 1175-19-405-053 

149 EEDIGI SUPRIYA 1175-19-405-054 

150 
EMULA NITHYA 
SANTHOSHI 

1175-19-405-055 

151 Eslavath Mounika 1175-19-405-056 

152 FAIZA MAHAVEEN 1175-19-405-057 

153 GADEPAGA MEENA 1175-19-405-058 

154 
GANGAPURAM 
BHAVANA 

1175-19-405-059 

155 GOKAM MADHAVI 1175-19-405-060 

156 GOUTHAREDDY DIVYA 1175-19-405-062 

157 G POOJA 1175-19-405-063 

158 GURIJALA RISHITHA 1175-19-405-064 

159 HUMAIRA BEE 1175-19-405-065 

160 HUMA TASKEEN 1175-19-405-066 

161 INDRESHAM SHRAVANI 1175-19-405-067 

162 
JADHAV SANTOSH 
LAXMI 

1175-19-405-068 

163 JAYA GIRI 1175-19-405-069 

164 
JEEDIMETLA 
HYMAVATHI 

1175-19-405-070 

165 KALYANI SHRADDHA 1175-19-405-071 



 

166 
KAMBALAPALLY 
ANUSHA 

1175-19-405-072 

167 KANDUKURI SINDHURA 1175-19-405-073 

168 KANJARLA DEEPIKA 1175-19-405-074 

169 
KARNAWAT GUNJAN 
JAIN 

1175-19-405-075 

170 KATKEKAR ANUSHA 1175-19-405-076 

171 K DEEPIKA 1175-19-405-077 

172 
KETHAVATH 
DANALAXMI 

1175-19-405-078 

173 KHUDEJA YOUNUS 1175-19-405-079 

174 K JOSHITHA 1175-19-405-080 

175 K MAHESHWARI 1175-19-405-082 

176 KOMERA BHARGAVI 1175-19-405-083 

177 
KOPPUNURI 
HIMABINDHU 

1175-19-405-084 

178 KOTHA BHAGYA LAXMI 1175-19-405-085 

179 
KOTHURU 
DHANALAXMI 

1175-19-405-086 

180 KOTHWAL AAKANKSHA 1175-19-405-087 

181 KOYALKAR ANJANA 1175-19-405-088 

182 K PRIYANKA 1175-19-405-089 

183 K SANJANA 1175-19-405-090 

184 KURELLI DEEPSHIKA 1175-19-405-091 

185 L CHAITHANYA 1175-19-405-092 

186 LINGALA NEELIMA 1175-19-405-093 

187 MACHA MADHAVI 1175-19-405-094 

188 
MADHRABOINA 
VAISHNAVI 

1175-19-405-095 

189 MALTHUMKAR RITHIKA 1175-19-405-096 

190 MANDHA JHANSI 1175-19-405-097 

191 MANKALA GOUTHAMI 1175-19-405-098 

192 MARIA TABASSUM 1175-19-405-099 

193 M BHAVANA 1175-19-405-100 

194 METLA ARCHINI 1175-19-405-102 

195 MOHAMMADI 1175-19-405-103 

196 MUKKERA NEHA 1175-19-405-104 

197 MUNRATHI SHIRISHA 1175-19-405-105 

198 MUNUGALA ASHWINI 1175-19-405-106 

199 NAKKA SHIRISHA 1175-19-405-107 

200 NAMA CHANDANA 1175-19-405-108 

201 NASREEN TABASSUM 1175-19-405-110 

202 NATHADI AKSHARA 1175-19-405-111 

203 NIKISHA YADAV 1175-19-405-112 

204 NIMMALA PAVANI 1175-19-405-113 

205 N ISHWARIYA 1175-19-405-114 

206 N PRIYA 1175-19-405-115 

207 N SWETHA 1175-19-405-116 

208 PADA RAVALI 1175-19-405-117 



 

209 
PALLAMONI DIVYA 
LAXMI 

1175-19-405-118 

210 PAMBI SHARVIKA 1175-19-405-119 

211 PAMPAD SHRUTHI 1175-19-405-120 

212 
PARPATAKAM 
NIKHITHA 

1175-19-405-121 

213 PATHLAVATH SAVITHA 1175-19-405-122 

214 P DEEPIKA 1175-19-405-123 

215 PILARAM SRILATHA 1175-19-405-124 

216 PINKEY BIRADAR 1175-19-405-125 

217 PITTALA PRIYANKA 1175-19-405-126 

218 POLISHETTY RAVALI 1175-19-405-127 

219 POTHAM VAISHNAVI 1175-19-405-128 

220 P SANGEETHA 1175-19-405-129 

221 PURSHAKARI SRILATHA 1175-19-405-130 

222 PUSA SHIVANI 1175-19-405-131 

223 RABIYA BEGUM 1175-19-405-132 

224 RACHOTI NANDINI 1175-19-405-133 

225 RAHELA FATIMA 1175-19-405-134 

226 
RAMPALLY SAI 
SARASWATHI 

1175-19-405-135 

227 
RAM SRAVANTHI 
SHUKLA 

1175-19-405-136 

228 RAPOLU SUCHITHRA 1175-19-405-137 

229 RASAMALA SHAILAJA 1175-19-405-138 

230 RISHITHA 1175-19-405-139 

231 ROMANA MIRZA 1175-19-405-140 

232 S AARTHI 1175-19-405-142 

233 SABYA KUMARI 1175-19-405-143 

234 SADIYA SULTANA 1175-19-405-144 

235 SAKA SAI KEERTHI 1175-19-405-145 

236 SAMEERA BEGUM 1175-19-405-146 

237 SAMREEN BEGUM 1175-19-405-147 

238 
SANABOINA 
YASHASHWINI 

1175-19-405-148 

239 SANJANA 1175-19-405-149 

240 SARA AARTHI 1175-19-405-150 

241 
SARUNAGARWALE 
SUSHMITHA 

1175-19-405-151 

242 SHAKKARI AISHWARYA 1175-19-405-152 

243 SHIREEN BEGUM 1175-19-405-153 

244 SHIRISHA 1175-19-405-154 

245 SIRISAGAR NIKITHA 1175-19-405-156 

246 SOLAPURE SONI 1175-19-405-157 

247 SOORKA NEHA 1175-19-405-158 

248 SRUTI PM 1175-19-405-159 

249 SYEDA SAKINA FATIMA 1175-19-405-160 

250 
SYEDA TEENATH 
FATIMA JAFRI 

1175-19-405-161 



 

251 TALAKOKULA AMULYA 1175-19-405-162 

252 TALARI PAVANI 1175-19-405-163 

253 TARANNUM BEGUM 1175-19-405-164 

254 THANDRA SHRAVANI 1175-19-405-165 

255 TINGIRKAR BHAVANI 1175-19-405-166 

256 T RENUKA 1175-19-405-168 

257 TUPAKULA LAVANYA 1175-19-405-169 

258 UPADHYAY NANDINI 1175-19-405-170 

259 UPPALA VASAVI 1175-19-405-171 

260 UTLA SUPRIYA 1175-19-405-172 

261 VADLA ANUSRI 1175-19-405-173 

262 VAVILALA SATHVIKA 1175-19-405-174 

263 V VAISHNAVI 1175-19-405-175 

264 YELLAMLA RAMYA 1175-19-405-176 

265 YELLENI DIVYA 1175-19-405-177 

266 Y HINDUJA 1175-19-405-178 

267 ZAREENA BEGUM 1175-19-405-179 

268 ZEBA 1175-19-405-180 

269 JANGAM POOJA GOUD 1175-19-405-300 

270 PATEL SAI KRUPA 2034-19-405-087 

271 AFIYA SULTANA 1175-19-445-001 

272 ALETI KEERTHANA 1175-19-445-003 

273 ALLEPU TEJASWINI 1175-19-445-004 

274 ANJUM TABASSUM 1175-19-445-005 

275 AWAJI SRAVANI 1175-19-445-006 

276 BANDARI SADVIKA 1175-19-445-008 

277 BANDOLLA HARSHITHA 1175-19-445-009 

278 B JHANSI RANI 1175-19-445-010 

279 BOGA SHRUTHI 1175-19-445-011 

280 BUDDALA PRANITHA 1175-19-445-012 

281 B VEENAVATHI 1175-19-445-013 

282 CHATHRI MANISHA 1175-19-445-014 

283 CHOWHAN SUMEDHA 1175-19-445-015 

284 
DAGGULA 
SAISPANDANA 

1175-19-445-016 

285 
DASAVARANENI 
ASHWITHA 

1175-19-445-017 

286 DESAGANI ANJALI 1175-19-445-018 

287 DURGAM RACHANA 1175-19-445-019 

288 EDA DEEPIKA 1175-19-445-020 

289 ESAM SAHITHI 1175-19-445-021 

290 FARIHA FATIMA 1175-19-445-022 

291 GANDEPALLY SAISREE 1175-19-445-023 

292 GOGGA ASHWINI 1175-19-445-025 

293 
GOLAMPALLE 
AISHWARYA 

1175-19-445-026 

294 GOLLA MAMATHA 1175-19-445-027 

295 
GOLLAPELLI 
AISHWARYA 

1175-19-445-029 



 

296 
GUNDEBOINA 
SUDHAMAI 

1175-19-445-030 

297 GURATI ANUSHA 1175-19-445-031 

298 HAJIRA BEGUM 1175-19-445-032 

299 ISHRAT BEGUM 1175-19-445-033 

300 JADHAV HARIPRIYA 1175-19-445-034 

301 JANAGANI SUKRUTHI 1175-19-445-035 

302 JAVIDI NIHARIKA 1175-19-445-037 

303 JOGU SUREKHA 1175-19-445-038 

304 KANGTE VIJAYA LAXMI 1175-19-445-039 

305 KARLA ANOOSHA 1175-19-445-040 

306 KETHAVATH SHRAVANI 1175-19-445-041 

307 KONETI MOUNIKA 1175-19-445-042 

308 KOTHWAL SUSHMITHA 1175-19-445-043 

309 K TAISINDRANI DEVI 1175-19-445-044 

310 KUMMARI MEGHANA 1175-19-445-045 

311 KUNA JHANSI 1175-19-445-046 

312 KURMA GANGA 1175-19-445-047 

313 MADDURI MEENAKSHI 1175-19-445-049 

314 MALIGA DIVYA 1175-19-445-050 

315 MALPA PRAVALIKA 1175-19-445-051 

316 MANDALA AKHILA 1175-19-445-052 

317 MANDALA DIVYA 1175-19-445-053 

318 
MARABOINA 
SWARAJAYAM 

1175-19-445-054 

319 MEDAPU ASHWINI 1175-19-445-055 

320 MORE AVANTHIKA 1175-19-445-057 

321 M SREEJA 1175-19-445-058 

322 
MUSILAMOLLA 
TEJASHWINI 

1175-19-445-059 

323 NARRA USHA SREE 1175-19-445-060 

324 PAGUDALA SAHARIKA 1175-19-445-061 

325 
PANTUL SNEHA 
SHERLINE 

1175-19-445-062 

326 PASULA NEHAPRIYA 1175-19-445-063 

327 PATTOLLA PAVANI 1175-19-445-065 

328 PILLALA SHIVANI 1175-19-445-066 

329 PODUGU CHANDANA 1175-19-445-067 

330 POGAKU PRATHYUSHA 1175-19-445-068 

331 POLEPALLI RAJESHWARI 1175-19-445-069 

332 
POLISETTY GNANA 
DEEPIKA 

1175-19-445-070 

333 
PULLAGALLA 
NAVYASREE 

1175-19-445-071 

334 RAMAVATH JHANSI 1175-19-445-072 

335 SANA BEGUM 1175-19-445-075 

336 SAPNA 1175-19-445-076 

337 SARA FATIMA 1175-19-445-077 

338 SARA 1175-19-445-078 



 

HARSHAVARDHINI 

339 SHAJADI BEGUM 1175-19-445-080 

340 SHEKAPUR ANUSHA 1175-19-445-081 

341 SOFIYA BEGUM 1175-19-445-082 

342 SUNTHIKE HARITHA 1175-19-445-083 

343 SURABHI VUSKELA 1175-19-445-084 

344 SYEDA NAAZ FATIMA 1175-19-445-085 

345 THEPPA JHANSI 1175-19-445-086 

346 THIRANDAS TEJA SRI 1175-19-445-087 

347 T MONIKA 1175-19-445-088 

348 T MOUNIKA 1175-19-445-089 

349 VAJJHA RUKMINI 1175-19-445-091 

350 VALLABUDASU SHILPA 1175-19-445-092 

351 VANGA AKSHITHA 1175-19-445-093 

352 VANGURI KALYANI 1175-19-445-094 

353 W SONAM KUMARI 1175-19-445-096 

354 YARRAM POOJITHA 1175-19-445-097 

355 Y R LASYA RAO 1175-19-445-098 

356 
AISHWARYA REDDY 
RAJULA 

1175-19-457-001 

357 ANCHULA AMULYA 1175-19-457-002 

358 AYESHA MAHEEN 1175-19-457-003 

359 BIJILI AKSHITHA 1175-19-457-004 

360 CHALLA MADHUMITHA 1175-19-457-005 

361 CHOWDANI MANASA 1175-19-457-007 

362 DYAGA VARSHINI 1175-19-457-008 

363 EDLA JESSICA SHARON 1175-19-457-009 

364 ENNELLI KRITHIKA 1175-19-457-010 

365 GUDIGE SHRAVANI 1175-19-457-011 

366 JAMMULA LAVANYA 1175-19-457-013 

367 JHANSHI NENTA 1175-19-457-014 

368 KULAKARNI HARIKA 1175-19-457-015 

369 
MADHARAMAINA 
MOUNIKA 

1175-19-457-016 

370 MAHENDER SHRUTHI 1175-19-457-017 

371 MALDODDI GAYATHRI 1175-19-457-018 

372 MANGALI RISHITHA 1175-19-457-019 

373 MEENUGU RAMYA 1175-19-457-020 

374 M VYSHALI 1175-19-457-021 

375 
NAKARIKANTI 
SHRAVANI 

1175-19-457-022 

376 PREETHI GANDHAM 1175-19-457-024 

377 PURI HARATHI 1175-19-457-025 

378 
RAMAVATH 
MEENAKSHI 

1175-19-457-026 

379 SANNILLA MANISHA 1175-19-457-027 

380 SAUDAH 1175-19-457-028 

381 
SIRIGIRIPET 
PRIYAMVADA 

1175-19-457-029 



 

382 SYEDA ISRA ISMAIL 1175-19-457-030 

383 
SYEDA WUQAINA 
BUSHRA 

1175-19-457-031 

384 TUFRAN SAI PRIYA 1175-19-457-032 

385 V LAXMI PRASANNA 1175-19-457-033 

386 
VUPPUNUTHALA 
PRAGATHI 

1175-19-457-034 

387 
VUTNOORI LAXMI 
PRIYA 

1175-19-457-035 

388 ZOHA FATIMA 1175-19-457-036 

389 ARTHI THAKUR 1175-19-458-001 

390 BAIRAPAKA BHARGAVI 1175-19-458-003 

391 CHINTAKINDI SWATHI 1175-19-458-005 

392 EARLA SREEVANI 1175-19-458-007 

393 GADDAM SINDHUJA 1175-19-458-008 

394 
GOUDICHERLA 
THRIVENI 

1175-19-458-009 

395 GUDIPATI NISSI 1175-19-458-010 

396 GUNI SAI VANI 1175-19-458-011 

397 JALA CHAITANYA 1175-19-458-012 

398 JAMPULA MANASA 1175-19-458-013 

399 KOSURI RENUKA 1175-19-458-014 

400 KULKARNI VASAVI 1175-19-458-015 

401 LAKAVATH NIHARIKA 1175-19-458-016 

402 LOKESHWARI 1175-19-458-017 

403 METHARI NIKITHA 1175-19-458-018 

404 M RAJESHWARI 1175-19-458-019 

405 M SAMPANGI 1175-19-458-020 

406 MUTHYALA JYOTHSNA 1175-19-458-021 

407 NEELAM BARGAVI 1175-19-458-022 

408 PALEPU VAISHNAVI 1175-19-458-023 

409 PALLY HARIKA 1175-19-458-024 

410 PASUPULA VARSHITHA 1175-19-458-025 

411 
PATHARCHED 
MALAVIKA 

1175-19-458-026 

412 P BINDU 1175-19-458-027 

413 SADIA UNNISA 1175-19-458-028 

414 SANDU VAISHNAVI 1175-19-458-029 

415 SANGANWAR SRUTHI 1175-19-458-030 

416 
SHAIK THASNEEM 
FIRDOSE 

1175-19-458-031 

417 T HANSIKA VARSHINI 1175-19-458-032 

418 
TIRUNAGARI 
VASUNDHARA 

1175-19-458-033 

419 AKKINAPALLY RENU 1175-19-472-001 

420 AYESHA MAHBOOB 1175-19-472-002 

421 BIJJA NIHARIKA 1175-19-472-003 

422 
B NAGA VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI 

1175-19-472-005 



 

423 BRAHMANPALLY DIVYA 1175-19-472-007 

424 B SHIVANI LAL 1175-19-472-008 

425 BUDIGE DIVYA 1175-19-472-009 

426 CHAKALI JAYASREE 1175-19-472-010 

427 CHOLLETI VENNELA 1175-19-472-011 

428 D RENI 1175-19-472-013 

429 E SHRAVYA 1175-19-472-014 

430 FARHA JABEEN 1175-19-472-015 

431 GADDAM SHREYA 1175-19-472-016 

432 GANNOJU TEJASWINI 1175-19-472-017 

433 GUDLA BHAVANI 1175-19-472-018 

434 GUGILLA DIKSHITHA 1175-19-472-019 

435 GUNDU YAMINI 1175-19-472-020 

436 GYARA JAYANTHI 1175-19-472-021 

437 KALLEM SOWMYA 1175-19-472-022 

438 KAVALI MANISHA 1175-19-472-023 

439 KAVIDE MANISHA 1175-19-472-024 

440 
KOMMAREDDY 
PAVITHRA 

1175-19-472-025 

441 K BHUVANESHWARI 1175-19-472-027 

442 L SWAPNA 1175-19-472-029 

443 MANTIPALLY JYOTHSNA 1175-19-472-030 

444 M CHAITANYA 1175-19-472-031 

445 
MS PRARDHANA 
PAULINE 

1175-19-472-032 

446 NAMPELLY SHAILINI 1175-19-472-033 

447 NETHAVATH NANDU 1175-19-472-034 

448 NILAGIRI APOORVA 1175-19-472-035 

449 
PALLE ALEKHYA 
VARDHINI 

1175-19-472-037 

450 PERAPELLY MANISHA 1175-19-472-038 

451 PODDUTURI SHRAVANI 1175-19-472-039 

452 PUDUR MANISHA 1175-19-472-040 

453 RENTALA SUCHITHA 1175-19-472-041 

454 
RENUKUNTLA SAI 
SUMA 

1175-19-472-042 

455 
SHAFIA ABDUL 
MANNAN 

1175-19-472-043 

456 SUKRUTHA 1175-19-472-045 

457 TELUKUNTLA SREEYA 1175-19-472-046 

458 TIRMAL REDDY APARNA 1175-19-472-047 

459 U TARAKA REDDY 1175-19-472-048 

460 VEMULA MOUNIKA 1175-19-472-049 

461 
VIBHOTE VIDYA 
VARDHINI 

1175-19-472-050 

462 ALLE MAMATHA 1175-19-441-001 

463 
APPALASHETTY 
VAISHNAVI 

1175-19-441-002 

464 APPAYIPALLY PRANATHI 1175-19-441-003 



 

465 BADDAM NITHISHA 1175-19-441-004 

466 BANDA MANUSHA 1175-19-441-005 

467 BHOSALE DIPALI 1175-19-441-006 

468 
BOGARAJU 
PRABHAVATHI 

1175-19-441-007 

469 
CHINTAKINDI 
VISHWAHITHA 

1175-19-441-008 

470 DODDENUKA SUPRIYA 1175-19-441-009 

471 EPPATURI SNIGDHA 1175-19-441-010 

472 E SRIVIDYA 1175-19-441-011 

473 G RAVALI 1175-19-441-012 

474 IJALKAR PALLAVI 1175-19-441-013 

475 JALLELA SRINISHA 1175-19-441-014 

476 KADAVATH SARITHA 1175-19-441-015 

477 K ANUSHA 1175-19-441-016 

478 
KARUPOTHULA VEENA 
VANI 

1175-19-441-017 

479 
KATRAVATH 
AISHWARYA 

1175-19-441-018 

480 KAVETI HIMA BINDU 1175-19-441-019 

481 
KOTARI SULOCHANA 
DEVI 

1175-19-441-020 

482 KOTHUR SUPRIYA 1175-19-441-021 

483 MARGAM SWETHA 1175-19-441-022 

484 MENDE KEERTHANA 1175-19-441-023 

485 NALLAVOLU DEEPTHI 1175-19-441-025 

486 NOORA SULTANA 1175-19-441-026 

487 OSA PRATHYUSHA 1175-19-441-027 

488 PANUGANTI SRUJANA 1175-19-441-028 

489 P G MAHESHWARI 1175-19-441-029 

490 
PULAPALLY SATYA 
SRINIDHI 

1175-19-441-031 



 

 

 

 
 

 

ICET ORIENTATION 
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12. ICET Orientation: - 
 

S.NO. H.T. NO. STUDENT NAME  

1 1175-20-401-002 A.BHARGAVI 

2 1175-20-401-003 AFREEN 

3 1175-20-401-010 A.DHARANI 

4 1175-20-401-014 B. KIRTHI 

5 1175-20-401-021 G.SANJANA 

6 1175-20-401-022 G.SRAVANI 

7 1175-20-401-023 DIVYA 

8 1175-20-401-025 GAYATHRI 

9 1175-20-401-028 KANCHAN 

10 1175-20-401-031 BHARGAVI 

11 1175-20-401-033 M.VARDHINI 

12 1175-20-401-040 P.PRIYANKA 

13 1175-20-401-041 P.RITHIKA 

14 1175-20-401-042 RAVALIKA 

15 1175-20-401-051 KIRTHANA 

16 1175-20-405-001 AISHWARYA 

17 1175-20-405-002 KRANTI 

18 1175-20-405-004 JAYASHREE 

19 1175-20-405-011 ASIYA BRGUM 

20 1175-20-405-012 A.GAYATHRI 

21 1175-20-405-014 B.ANANYA 

22 1175-20-405-015 B.SHWETHA 

23 1175-20-405-023 LAKSHMI PRASANNA 

24 1175-20-405-026 KEERTHANA 

25 1175-20-405-027 SANGHAVI 

26 1175-20-405-028 C.H.INDU 

27 1175-20-405-031 D.SHAILAJA 

28 1175-20-405-035 D.VARSHA 

29 1175-20-405-036 D.SATHWIKA 

30 1175-20-405-039 D.PRANITHA 

31 1175-20-405-041 D.RAICHEL 

32 1175-20-405-043 D.VAISHNAVI 

33 1175-20-405-050 PRAVALIKA 

34 1175-20-405-051 G.MOUNIKA 

35 1175-20-405-052 RISHITA 

36 1175-20-405-060 HARSHITA 

 



 

 

37 1175-20-405-066 K.SOWJANYA  

38 1175-20-405-067 K. SOWKYA 

39 1175-20-405-068 K.RUCHITA 

40 1175-20-405-069 K.POOJA 

41 1175-20-405-070 K.ROOPA 

42 1175-20-405-075 K. ANUSHA 

43 1175-20-405-080 K. SAI BHARGAVI 

44 1175-20-405-085 K.VAISHNAVI 

45 1175-20-405-086 K. ANUSHA 

46 1175-20-405-088 K.PAVANI 

47 1175-20-405-089 K.PRIYANKA 

48 1175-20-405-090 K.SRIJA 

49 1175-20-405-100 M. ASHWINI 

50 1175-20-405-101 M. ANUSHA 

51 1175-20-405-107 M. SHRAVANI 

52 1175-20-405-108 SAI MANASA 

53 1175-20-405-111 M. LAKSHMI GAYATHRI 

54 1175-20-405-114 N. SIRISHA 

55 1175-20-405-118 C. NEHA 

56 1175-20-405-124 P. BHAVANA 

57 1175-20-405-126 P. VISHNU VARDHINI 

58 1175-20-405-127 P. JAHNAVI DEVI 

59 1175-20-405-130 P.V.SHIRISHA 

60 1175-20-405-131 MEGHANA 

61 1175-20-405-134 P KAVYA 

62 1175-20-405-135 P. PRIYANKA 

63 1175-20-405-137 RACHANA KULKARNI 

64 1175-20-405-138 R. VAISHNAVI 

65 1175-20-405-140 R. NEHA 

66 1175-20-405-143 R. DIVYA 

67 1175-20-405-147 S.SWATHI 

68 1175-20-405-150 S.SHIVANI 

69 1175-20-405-158 SAIVANI 

70 1175-20-405-167 T. ANUSHA 

71 1175-20-405-169 PRAVALLIKA 

72 1175-20-405-173 JULJEET 

73 1175-20-405-178 WAJIHA 

74 1175-20-405-300 MOUNIKA 

 



 

 

2022 

 
Report: 
On 01-06-2022 organised Skill Development Centres & Student Connect Program with students.  
Following are the names of participated Skill development Centers: 

1. GMR VARALAKSMI CENTRE 6. ICICI FOUNDATION 

2. SWARNA BHARAT TRUST 7. SKILL SIGMA 

3. TATA STRIVE 8. APOLLO MEDSKILLS 

4. 
SWAMY RAMANANDA TIRTHA RURAL 
INSTITUTE 

9. 
SYNCHRONY SERVE GLOBAL 
SOLUTIONS 

5. MAGIC BUS INDIA FOUNDATION 10. EXPERTZ SOLUTIONS 

 11. SEVA BHARATHI 
 
 

 



 

 

 

 
1 AARTI ASTHANA 1175-19-129-001 

2 AITY SHIVANI 1175-19-129-003 

3 AMULA SREE ASHWITHA 1175-19-129-004 

4 BODA SWETHA 1175-19-129-006 

5 BOYA PUSHPAVATHI 1175-19-129-008 

6 CHOUTI PUJA 1175-19-129-009 

7 FATIMA KOUSAR 1175-19-129-010 

8 HANSIKA MAHAJAN 1175-19-129-013 
9 IQRA ANSARI 1175-19-129-016 

10 KAIKASHA BANU 1175-19-129-018 

11 MARIA HUSSAIN 1175-19-129-024 
12 METHRE SHIVANI 1175-19-129-026 

13 M HARIKA 1175-19-129-027 

14 NAMEERA KAREEM 1175-19-129-029 

15 NEETHUSHREE DAS 1175-19-129-032 

16 PATLAVATH MOUNIKA 1175-19-129-036 

17 PESHWAKAR KRISHNA SANDEEPA 1175-19-129-037 

18 SATU KALPANA 1175-19-129-042 

19 SUDHAM CHANDANA 1175-19-129-044 

20 SYEDA FIRDOUS FATIMA 1175-19-129-046 

21 VEERANKI SANDHYA RANI 1175-19-129-052 

22 ZEBA MAVIYA KHAN 1175-19-129-055 

23 VELPULA VIJAYALAXMI 1175-19-129-053 

24 A BHOOMIKA 1175-19-156-002 

25 AWALE SNEHA 1175-19-156-005 

26 GUDEPU BHARGAVI 1175-19-156-011 

27 HARSHITA TANWAR 1175-19-156-015 
28 MANJU KUMAWAT 1175-19-156-023 

29 MARRI SANDHYA 1175-19-156-025 

30 MONIKA KONALE 1175-19-156-028 

31 NEERUDU PRATHYUSHA 1175-19-156-031 

32 PAKANATI SHREYA 1175-19-156-033 

33 PATA GAYATHRI 1175-19-156-035 

34 PRIYANKA PATRA 1175-19-156-038 

35 SAMEERA UNNISA 1175-19-156-040 
36 SARA FATIMA 1175-19-156-041 

37 SHADOLE PRATHIKSHA 1175-19-156-043 

38 SUMIRAN KOUSHIK 1175-19-156-045 

39 VACHANA SRI 1175-19-156-050 

40 VUTHAKULU PRIYA 1175-19-156-054 

41 NASEEM FATIMA 1175-19-366-030 

42 PASULA MOUNIKA 1175-19-366-034 

43 GUNDU ROSHINI 1175-19-366-012 

44 HARIPRIYA AHEER 1175-19-366-014 

45 KALYANI SIMRAN 1175-19-366-019 

46 KURVA TARANI 1175-19-366-022 
 

 



 

 
47 BOREDA SRIVANI VARMA 1175-19-111-007  

48 J DIVYA 1175-19-111-017 

49 KHUSHBOO KADAM 1175-19-111-020 

50 KONDAMOUNI SHIVALAXMI 1175-19-111-021 

51 SADIYA FIRDOUSE 1175-19-111-039 

52 SYEDA MARYAM FATIMA RAZVI 1175-19-111-047 

53 TARLAPALLY SUCHANA 1175-19-111-048 

54 THAKUR TEJASHWINI SINGH 1175-19-111-049 

55 VARSHA KUMARI MEHALA 1175-19-111-051 

56 ADITI TIWARI 1175-19-401-001 

57 ALKAPALLI SRILATHA 1175-19-401-002 

58 AMISHA SINGH 1175-19-401-003 

59 ANKITA SINGH 1175-19-401-004 

60 APARNA YADAV 1175-19-401-005 

61 ARSHIYA FATIMA 1175-19-401-006 
62 ATIYA FATIMA 1175-19-401-007 

63 AYESHA BEGUM AMREEN 1175-19-401-008 

64 BOJJA ALIKYA 1175-19-401-009 

65 BUSHRA BEGUM 1175-19-401-010 

66 DAKA MANJULA REDDY 1175-19-401-011 

67 DALMOVA KHUSHI 1175-19-401-012 

68 DIVYA SINGH 1175-19-401-013 

69 DUBLE MOUNIKA RANI 1175-19-401-014 

70 ERUPULA VARSHITHA 1175-19-401-015 

71 FARATH BEGUM 1175-19-401-016 

72 FARWA BEGUM 1175-19-401-017 

73 G MOUNIKA 1175-19-401-018 

74 GODUGU JHANSI 1175-19-401-019 

75 GUNI JYOTHIRMAYEE 1175-19-401-020 

76 GYARA BHARGAVI 1175-19-401-021 

77 JADI SUCHARITHA 1175-19-401-022 

78 JOSHI BHAGYASHREE 1175-19-401-023 
79 JOSHI SAKSHI 1175-19-401-024 

80 KHUSHI GOSWAMI 1175-19-401-025 

81 KOLKOORI NIKHITHA 1175-19-401-026 

82 KONDRAPALLY SAIPRIYA 1175-19-401-027 

83 K SAVITA AHEER 1175-19-401-028 

84 K SIRISHA 1175-19-401-029 

85 KUSUM YADAV 1175-19-401-030 

86 LUNARI ASHWINI 1175-19-401-031 

87 MALAN BEGUM 1175-19-401-032 

88 MALAVATKAR BABITA 1175-19-401-033 

89 MANCHALLA LAVANYA 1175-19-401-034 

90 MEGHA AHEER YADAV 1175-19-401-035 

91 MUTHYALA SHIVA NANDINI 1175-19-401-036 

92 NAZIA PARVEEN 1175-19-401-037 

93 NIVEDITA SINGH 1175-19-401-038 

94 PALLETI PREETHI 1175-19-401-039 
 

 



 

 
95 PUJARI KAVITHA 1175-19-401-040  

96 PUSTHEY SAI SINDHU 1175-19-401-041 

97 RACHARLA GOUTHAMI 1175-19-401-042 

98 RAMAWAT POONAM 1175-19-401-043 

99 RAMSHETTY SAHASRA 1175-19-401-044 

100 RAVIDAS LATHA KUMARI 1175-19-401-045 

101 R RITHIKA 1175-19-401-046 

102 SAMREEN BANU 1175-19-401-047 

103 SAPNA PATHAK 1175-19-401-048 

104 SHAHNAAZ BEGUM 1175-19-401-049 

105 SHARMA ESHIKA 1175-19-401-050 

106 SHREYA CHOUDHARY 1175-19-401-051 

107 S JAYSHREE 1175-19-401-052 

108 THOTA VINEETHA 1175-19-401-053 

109 T KIRAN MAI 1175-19-401-054 
110 T RAMYA YADAV 1175-19-401-055 

111 UMA DEVI 1175-19-401-056 

112 UPPARAPALLI MANISHA 1175-19-401-057 

113 UZMA BEGUM 1175-19-401-058 

114 VYAS ANCHAL 1175-19-401-059 

115 ZEBA NAAZ 1175-19-401-060 

116 ABBAGONI SANTHOSHA 1175-19-405-001 

117 ADENKI MANISHA 1175-19-405-002 

118 AFREEN FATHIMA 1175-19-405-003 

119 AFSHAN JABEEN 1175-19-405-004 

120 AISHWARYA SAVADHOLA 1175-19-405-005 

121 A JHANSI 1175-19-405-006 

122 Akanksha Shankar 1175-19-405-007 

123 AKSHARA BOYA 1175-19-405-008 

124 AKUSHKHANE ROOPA 1175-19-405-009 

125 ALGANI MANASA 1175-19-405-010 

126 ALLUGARI AKSHITHA REDDY 1175-19-405-011 
127 AMBILPUR BHAVANI 1175-19-405-012 

128 AMBOTHU DIVYA 1175-19-405-013 

129 ANNELA SAI CHARCHIKA 1175-19-405-014 

130 ARADY ANUSHA 1175-19-405-015 

131 ARUTLA SHARANYA 1175-19-405-016 

132 ASMA FATIMA 1175-19-405-017 

133 ASRA BANU 1175-19-405-018 

134 A SWATHI KUMARI 1175-19-405-019 

135 AVULA BHARGAVI 1175-19-405-020 

136 AYESHA JABEEN 1175-19-405-021 

137 AYESHA SIDDIQUA 1175-19-405-022 

138 BACHARANDA HARSHITHA 1175-19-405-023 

139 BADRI SANJANA GOUD 1175-19-405-024 

140 BAIGADDA NAVYA 1175-19-405-025 

141 BANDARI JOSHNAVI 1175-19-405-026 

142 BANTARAM SUSHMITHA 1175-19-405-027 

 



 

 
143 BASAVOJU AISHWARYA 1175-19-405-028  

144 BATTU AKHILA 1175-19-405-029 

145 BHUVANESHWARI YADAV 1175-19-405-030 

146 BISA PRAVALIKA 1175-19-405-031 

147 BOMMENA ALEKYA 1175-19-405-032 

148 BOTLA LATHA 1175-19-405-033 

149 B POOJA 1175-19-405-034 

150 BUKYA RADHIKA 1175-19-405-035 

151 BUQDATH BEGUM 1175-19-405-036 

152 BUTOOL FATIMA 1175-19-405-037 

153 CHANDHUSI PAYAL 1175-19-405-038 

154 CHAR MAHAL WALE RAJANI BAI 1175-19-405-039 

155 CHIKAIAH RAMYA 1175-19-405-040 

156 CHOWLAPALLY SINDHU 1175-19-405-041 

157 C NIVEDHITHA 1175-19-405-042 
158 DARIPALLY BHANU SREE 1175-19-405-043 

159 DASARI NIKITHA 1175-19-405-044 

160 D DIVYA 1175-19-405-045 

161 DESHMUKH BHAVANI 1175-19-405-046 

162 DEVARAKONDA KAVITHA 1175-19-405-047 

163 D GEETHIKA 1175-19-405-048 

164 DHANDU BHAVANA GOUD 1175-19-405-049 

165 DIMPLE MODI 1175-19-405-050 

166 DONI USHA SRI 1175-19-405-051 

167 DUDDE DHARANI SREE 1175-19-405-052 

168 DUMPALA TEJASHWINI 1175-19-405-053 

169 EEDIGI SUPRIYA 1175-19-405-054 

170 EMULA NITHYA SANTHOSHI 1175-19-405-055 

171 Eslavath Mounika 1175-19-405-056 

172 FAIZA MAHAVEEN 1175-19-405-057 

173 GADEPAGA MEENA 1175-19-405-058 

174 GANGAPURAM BHAVANA 1175-19-405-059 
175 GOKAM MADHAVI 1175-19-405-060 

176 GOPALPUTTI SONIA 1175-19-405-061 

177 GOUTHAREDDY DIVYA 1175-19-405-062 

178 G POOJA 1175-19-405-063 

179 GURIJALA RISHITHA 1175-19-405-064 

180 HUMAIRA BEE 1175-19-405-065 

181 HUMA TASKEEN 1175-19-405-066 

182 INDRESHAM SHRAVANI 1175-19-405-067 

183 JADHAV SANTOSH LAXMI 1175-19-405-068 

184 JAYA GIRI 1175-19-405-069 

185 JEEDIMETLA HYMAVATHI 1175-19-405-070 

186 KALYANI SHRADDHA 1175-19-405-071 

187 KAMBALAPALLY ANUSHA 1175-19-405-072 

188 KANDUKURI SINDHURA 1175-19-405-073 

189 KANJARLA DEEPIKA 1175-19-405-074 

190 KARNAWAT GUNJAN JAIN 1175-19-405-075 
 

 



 

 
191 KATKEKAR ANUSHA 1175-19-405-076  

192 K DEEPIKA 1175-19-405-077 

193 KETHAVATH DANALAXMI 1175-19-405-078 

194 KHUDEJA YOUNUS 1175-19-405-079 

195 K JOSHITHA 1175-19-405-080 

196 K KEERTHANA 1175-19-405-081 

197 K MAHESHWARI 1175-19-405-082 

198 KOMERA BHARGAVI 1175-19-405-083 

199 KOPPUNURI HIMABINDHU 1175-19-405-084 

200 KOTHA BHAGYA LAXMI 1175-19-405-085 

201 KOTHURU DHANALAXMI 1175-19-405-086 

202 KOTHWAL AAKANKSHA 1175-19-405-087 

203 KOYALKAR ANJANA 1175-19-405-088 

204 K PRIYANKA 1175-19-405-089 

205 K SANJANA 1175-19-405-090 
206 KURELLI DEEPSHIKA 1175-19-405-091 

207 L CHAITHANYA 1175-19-405-092 

208 LINGALA NEELIMA 1175-19-405-093 

209 MACHA MADHAVI 1175-19-405-094 

210 MADHRABOINA VAISHNAVI 1175-19-405-095 

211 MALTHUMKAR RITHIKA 1175-19-405-096 

212 MANDHA JHANSI 1175-19-405-097 

213 MANKALA GOUTHAMI 1175-19-405-098 

214 MARIA TABASSUM 1175-19-405-099 

215 M BHAVANA 1175-19-405-100 

216 MEGAVATH KAVITHA 1175-19-405-101 

217 METLA ARCHINI 1175-19-405-102 

218 MOHAMMADI 1175-19-405-103 

219 MUKKERA NEHA 1175-19-405-104 

220 MUNRATHI SHIRISHA 1175-19-405-105 

221 MUNUGALA ASHWINI 1175-19-405-106 

222 NAKKA SHIRISHA 1175-19-405-107 
223 NAMA CHANDANA 1175-19-405-108 

224 NARAM DIVYA 1175-19-405-109 

225 NASREEN TABASSUM 1175-19-405-110 

226 NATHADI AKSHARA 1175-19-405-111 

227 NIKISHA YADAV 1175-19-405-112 

228 NIMMALA PAVANI 1175-19-405-113 

229 N ISHWARIYA 1175-19-405-114 

230 N PRIYA 1175-19-405-115 

231 N SWETHA 1175-19-405-116 

232 PADA RAVALI 1175-19-405-117 

233 PALLAMONI DIVYA LAXMI 1175-19-405-118 

234 PAMBI SHARVIKA 1175-19-405-119 

235 PAMPAD SHRUTHI 1175-19-405-120 

236 PARPATAKAM NIKHITHA 1175-19-405-121 

237 PATHLAVATH SAVITHA 1175-19-405-122 

238 P DEEPIKA 1175-19-405-123 

 



 

 
239 PILARAM SRILATHA 1175-19-405-124  

240 PINKEY BIRADAR 1175-19-405-125 

241 PITTALA PRIYANKA 1175-19-405-126 

242 POLISHETTY RAVALI 1175-19-405-127 

243 POTHAM VAISHNAVI 1175-19-405-128 

244 P SANGEETHA 1175-19-405-129 

245 PURSHAKARI SRILATHA 1175-19-405-130 

246 PUSA SHIVANI 1175-19-405-131 

247 RABIYA BEGUM 1175-19-405-132 

248 RACHOTI NANDINI 1175-19-405-133 

249 RAHELA FATIMA 1175-19-405-134 

250 RAMPALLY SAI SARASWATHI 1175-19-405-135 

251 RAM SRAVANTHI SHUKLA 1175-19-405-136 

252 RAPOLU SUCHITHRA 1175-19-405-137 

253 RASAMALA SHAILAJA 1175-19-405-138 
254 RISHITHA 1175-19-405-139 

255 ROMANA MIRZA 1175-19-405-140 

256 ROSHNI 1175-19-405-141 

257 S AARTHI 1175-19-405-142 

258 SABYA KUMARI 1175-19-405-143 

259 SADIYA SULTANA 1175-19-405-144 

260 SAKA SAI KEERTHI 1175-19-405-145 

261 SAMEERA BEGUM 1175-19-405-146 

262 SAMREEN BEGUM 1175-19-405-147 

263 SANABOINA YASHASHWINI 1175-19-405-148 

264 SANJANA 1175-19-405-149 

265 SARA AARTHI 1175-19-405-150 

266 SARUNAGARWALE SUSHMITHA 1175-19-405-151 

267 SHAKKARI AISHWARYA 1175-19-405-152 

268 SHIREEN BEGUM 1175-19-405-153 

269 SHIRISHA 1175-19-405-154 

270 SHIVARATRI JYOTHI 1175-19-405-155 
271 SIRISAGAR NIKITHA 1175-19-405-156 

272 SOLAPURE SONI 1175-19-405-157 

273 SOORKA NEHA 1175-19-405-158 

274 SRUTI PM 1175-19-405-159 

275 SYEDA SAKINA FATIMA 1175-19-405-160 

276 SYEDA TEENATH FATIMA JAFRI 1175-19-405-161 

277 TALAKOKULA AMULYA 1175-19-405-162 

278 TALARI PAVANI 1175-19-405-163 

279 TARANNUM BEGUM 1175-19-405-164 

280 THANDRA SHRAVANI 1175-19-405-165 

281 TINGIRKAR BHAVANI 1175-19-405-166 

282 TIWARI SHILPA 1175-19-405-167 

283 T RENUKA 1175-19-405-168 

284 TUPAKULA LAVANYA 1175-19-405-169 

285 UPADHYAY NANDINI 1175-19-405-170 

286 UPPALA VASAVI 1175-19-405-171 

 



 

 
287 UTLA SUPRIYA 1175-19-405-172  

288 VADLA ANUSRI 1175-19-405-173 

289 VAVILALA SATHVIKA 1175-19-405-174 

290 V VAISHNAVI 1175-19-405-175 

291 YELLAMLA RAMYA 1175-19-405-176 

292 YELLENI DIVYA 1175-19-405-177 

293 Y HINDUJA 1175-19-405-178 

294 ZAREENA BEGUM 1175-19-405-179 

295 ZEBA 1175-19-405-180 

296 ALLE MAMATHA 1175-19-441-001 

297 APPALASHETTY VAISHNAVI 1175-19-441-002 

298 APPAYIPALLY PRANATHI 1175-19-441-003 

299 BADDAM NITHISHA 1175-19-441-004 

300 BANDA MANUSHA 1175-19-441-005 

301 BHOSALE DIPALI 1175-19-441-006 
302 BOGARAJU PRABHAVATHI 1175-19-441-007 

303 CHINTAKINDI VISHWAHITHA 1175-19-441-008 

304 DODDENUKA SUPRIYA 1175-19-441-009 

305 EPPATURI SNIGDHA 1175-19-441-010 

306 E SRIVIDYA 1175-19-441-011 

307 G RAVALI 1175-19-441-012 

308 IJALKAR PALLAVI 1175-19-441-013 

309 JALLELA SRINISHA 1175-19-441-014 

310 KADAVATH SARITHA 1175-19-441-015 

311 K ANUSHA 1175-19-441-016 

312 KARUPOTHULA VEENA VANI 1175-19-441-017 

313 KATRAVATH AISHWARYA 1175-19-441-018 

314 KAVETI HIMA BINDU 1175-19-441-019 

315 KOTARI SULOCHANA DEVI 1175-19-441-020 

316 KOTHUR SUPRIYA 1175-19-441-021 

317 MARGAM SWETHA 1175-19-441-022 

318 MENDE KEERTHANA 1175-19-441-023 
319 NADIPI ANITHA 1175-19-441-024 

320 NALLAVOLU DEEPTHI 1175-19-441-025 

321 NOORA SULTANA 1175-19-441-026 

322 OSA PRATHYUSHA 1175-19-441-027 

323 PANUGANTI SRUJANA 1175-19-441-028 

324 P G MAHESHWARI 1175-19-441-029 

325 PRAGNAPURAM RAMYA 1175-19-441-030 

326 PULAPALLY SATYA SRINIDHI 1175-19-441-031 

327 RAGULA SONY PRIYA 1175-19-441-032 

328 SAMBHARU GAYATHRI 1175-19-441-033 

329 SANDRA JHANSI 1175-19-441-034 

330 SUNKARI GREESHMA 1175-19-441-035 

331 UMME AYESHA MAHREEN 1175-19-441-036 

332 YERRAGOLLA SHRUTHI 1175-19-441-037 

333 ADDI NIKITHA REDDY 1175-19-468-001 

334 AFREEN BEGUM 1175-19-468-002 

 



 

 
335 ANUPURAM SOWMYA 1175-19-468-003  

336 ARE NAVYA SRI 1175-19-468-004 

337 ARETI ANUHYA 1175-19-468-005 

338 AVUSULA MAHITHRI 1175-19-468-006 

339 BODDU SREEJA 1175-19-468-007 

340 BOMMAKANTI SRISHA 1175-19-468-008 

341 BOMMANAPALLI SAI SRUJANA 1175-19-468-009 

342 BOPPARAM VARSHA 1175-19-468-010 

343 B POOJITHA 1175-19-468-011 

344 CHEELAM PRIYANAKA 1175-19-468-012 

345 CHILUMULA BHUMIKA 1175-19-468-013 

346 CHINTHAPATLA KEERTHI 1175-19-468-014 

347 DACHEPALLI AKHILA 1175-19-468-015 

348 Devi renuka maeshwaram 1175-19-468-016 

349 ENUGALA SHIRISHA REDDY 1175-19-468-017 
350 GANGISHETTY SRAVANI 1175-19-468-018 

351 GANJI CHANDANA 1175-19-468-019 

352 GANTAJI SHRUTHI 1175-19-468-020 

353 G MEGHANA 1175-19-468-021 

354 GOLLA VARALAXMI 1175-19-468-022 

355 GOPA SRAVANI 1175-19-468-023 

356 GURMITKAL NANDINI 1175-19-468-024 

357 GUVVA ANUSHA 1175-19-468-025 

358 JAANVI PATEL 1175-19-468-026 

359 JADIGE UMADEVI 1175-19-468-027 

360 JAKKULA YAMINI 1175-19-468-028 

361 JATOTH SWETHA 1175-19-468-029 

362 J RENUKA 1175-19-468-030 

363 KASU AKHILA 1175-19-468-031 

364 KORE HARIKA 1175-19-468-032 

365 KOTHAPALLY LAXMI PRASANNA 1175-19-468-033 

366 K SHRAVANI LATHA 1175-19-468-034 
367 KULKARNI MAHESHWARI 1175-19-468-035 

368 KUMMARI PAVANI 1175-19-468-036 

369 KUNKUMA SOWMYA 1175-19-468-037 

370 LAGGANI CHANDANA 1175-19-468-038 

371 LAVUDYA PRAVALIKA 1175-19-468-039 

372 LINGALA SHARANYA 1175-19-468-040 

373 MADNALWAR JYOTHI 1175-19-468-041 

374 MAREPALLY SUPRAJA 1175-19-468-042 

375 MEGAVATH SWETHALATHA 1175-19-468-043 

376 MOHAMMAD SUMAYYA 1175-19-468-044 

377 MUSALAGARI SINDHU REDDY 1175-19-468-045 

378 NARAPAKA SREELEKHA 1175-19-468-046 

379 NUNSAVATH JAYASHRI 1175-19-468-047 

380 PALLE DEEPTHI 1175-19-468-048 

381 PANDI CHANDANA GOUD 1175-19-468-049 

382 PATHIPAKA ANUSHA 1175-19-468-050 

 



 

 
383 PATHLOTH SANTOSHI 1175-19-468-051  

384 PEGADA NITHYA 1175-19-468-052 

385 POOSA SHRAVANI 1175-19-468-053 

386 PUPPALA SADVIKA 1175-19-468-054 

387 RAANA TARANNUM 1175-19-468-055 

388 RASAMALLA SWETHA 1175-19-468-056 

389 SABA BEGUM 1175-19-468-057 

390 SAKA DURGABHAVANI 1175-19-468-058 

391 SALLA SWAPNA 1175-19-468-059 

392 SAMUDRALA BHAVANA 1175-19-468-060 

393 SANIYA SAMREEN 1175-19-468-061 

394 SARSAN NANDINI 1175-19-468-062 

395 SHAHNAZ BEGUM 1175-19-468-063 

396 SIDAM DHANALAXMI 1175-19-468-064 

397 SOMANI SHIREESHA 1175-19-468-065 
398 SRIPADHI ANUSHA 1175-19-468-066 

399 SRIRAMULA URMILA 1175-19-468-067 

400 SURJAPURAM ARCHANA 1175-19-468-068 

401 THIRLAPURAM GOWTHAMI 1175-19-468-069 

402 U MALATHI 1175-19-468-070 

403 UPPARI BINDU 1175-19-468-071 

404 VADLAKONDA POOJA 1175-19-468-072 

405 VANNELA SHIVANI 1175-19-468-073 

406 VELJARLA SINDHU PRIYA 1175-19-468-074 

407 VODYALA SAIPRASANNA 1175-19-468-075 

408 VUPPALA ANU 1175-19-468-076 

409 ADDIWAR LUCKY REDDY 1175-19-474-001 

410 ANKENAPALLY UMARANI 1175-19-474-002 

411 ANTHARAM SHIRISHA 1175-19-474-003 

412 ASIMA BEGUM 1175-19-474-004 

413 BARMANAPPA SUSHMA JAIN 1175-19-474-005 

414 BEJJANKI SADHANA REDDY 1175-19-474-006 
415 BHEEMARTHI SHRAVYA 1175-19-474-007 

416 BODI BHAVANI 1175-19-474-008 

417 BOLLU NIKITHA SHIVANI YADAV 1175-19-474-009 

418 BUDWEL GAYATHRI 1175-19-474-010 

419 CHAKALI RAMYA 1175-19-474-011 

420 CHINTALA SRAVANI 1175-19-474-012 

421 DOOSARI DIVYA 1175-19-474-013 

422 D SHIVA NANDINI 1175-19-474-014 

423 DUSARI PRIYANKA 1175-19-474-015 

424 GAJAVELLI NANDINI 1175-19-474-016 

425 GANGONI AKHILANJALI 1175-19-474-017 

426 GUNAGANTI VARA LAKSHMI 1175-19-474-018 

427 GURRAM PREETHI 1175-19-474-019 

428 GURRAM SUPRIYA 1175-19-474-020 

429 HAKEEM BHAVANA 1175-19-474-021 

430 JANGILI MAMATHA 1175-19-474-022 

 



 

 
431 KADULURI SUREKHA 1175-19-474-023  

432 KAIRAMKONDA TRIPURA 1175-19-474-024 

433 KURUMOJU RAMYA 1175-19-474-025 

434 KYATHAMWAR BINDU PRIYA 1175-19-474-026 

435 MAILA SNEHA 1175-19-474-027 

436 MALLAVARAM SATHWIKA 1175-19-474-028 

437 MALLOJU TEJASRI 1175-19-474-029 

438 MANDALA SHIRISHA 1175-19-474-030 

439 MEKALA VAISHNAVI 1175-19-474-031 

440 METHRI SUNITHA 1175-19-474-032 

441 M POOJITHA 1175-19-474-033 

442 MUNDE ROHINI 1175-19-474-034 

443 MUTHYALA ALEKHYA 1175-19-474-035 

444 PATIL JAYA SREE 1175-19-474-036 

445 PEDDAPURAM VIJITHA 1175-19-474-037 
446 PUDARI SRUJANYA 1175-19-474-038 

447 PUPPALA PAVANI 1175-19-474-039 

448 RANA SRIVALLI 1175-19-474-040 

449 SAADIA ABDUL MANNAN 1175-19-474-041 

450 SADDANAPU SHIVANANDINI 1175-19-474-042 

451 SAMALA VIDYANANDA 1175-19-474-043 

452 SAMOJI DEEPTHI SRI 1175-19-474-044 

453 SANKA TEJASWINI 1175-19-474-045 

454 SHEELAM SINDHUJA 1175-19-474-046 

455 VALAM LAHARI 1175-19-474-047 

456 VASALA VINITHA 1175-19-474-048 

457 YADGIRKAR CHAITRA 1175-19-474-049 

458 YALAWAR ANKITA SANJAY 1175-19-474-050 

459 AFIYA SULTANA 1175-19-445-001 

460 ALAKUNTLA VILEKHA 1175-19-445-002 

461 ALETI KEERTHANA 1175-19-445-003 

462 ALLEPU TEJASWINI 1175-19-445-004 
463 ANJUM TABASSUM 1175-19-445-005 

464 AWAJI SRAVANI 1175-19-445-006 

465 AYESHA NISHATH 1175-19-445-007 

466 BANDARI SADVIKA 1175-19-445-008 

467 BANDOLLA HARSHITHA 1175-19-445-009 

468 B JHANSI RANI 1175-19-445-010 

469 BOGA SHRUTHI 1175-19-445-011 

470 BUDDALA PRANITHA 1175-19-445-012 

471 B VEENAVATHI 1175-19-445-013 

472 CHATHRI MANISHA 1175-19-445-014 

473 CHOWHAN SUMEDHA 1175-19-445-015 

474 DAGGULA SAISPANDANA 1175-19-445-016 

475 DASAVARANENI ASHWITHA 1175-19-445-017 

476 DESAGANI ANJALI 1175-19-445-018 

477 DURGAM RACHANA 1175-19-445-019 

478 EDA DEEPIKA 1175-19-445-020 

 



 

 
479 ESAM SAHITHI 1175-19-445-021  

480 FARIHA FATIMA 1175-19-445-022 

481 GANDEPALLY SAISREE 1175-19-445-023 

482 GANJAHI VAISHNAVI DEVI 1175-19-445-024 

483 GOGGA ASHWINI 1175-19-445-025 

484 GOLAMPALLE AISHWARYA 1175-19-445-026 

485 GOLLA MAMATHA 1175-19-445-027 

486 GOLLA MANASA 1175-19-445-028 

487 GOLLAPELLI AISHWARYA 1175-19-445-029 

488 GUNDEBOINA SUDHAMAI 1175-19-445-030 

489 GURATI ANUSHA 1175-19-445-031 

490 HAJIRA BEGUM 1175-19-445-032 

491 ISHRAT BEGUM 1175-19-445-033 

492 JADHAV HARIPRIYA 1175-19-445-034 

493 JANAGANI SUKRUTHI 1175-19-445-035 
494 JARUPULA GEETHA 1175-19-445-036 

495 JAVIDI NIHARIKA 1175-19-445-037 

496 JOGU SUREKHA 1175-19-445-038 

497 KANGTE VIJAYA LAXMI 1175-19-445-039 

498 KARLA ANOOSHA 1175-19-445-040 

499 KETHAVATH SHRAVANI 1175-19-445-041 

500 KONETI MOUNIKA 1175-19-445-042 

501 KOTHWAL SUSHMITHA 1175-19-445-043 

502 KSHETRIMAYUM TAISINDRANI DEVI 1175-19-445-044 

503 KUMMARI MEGHANA 1175-19-445-045 

504 KUNA JHANSI 1175-19-445-046 

505 KURMA GANGA 1175-19-445-047 

506 KURMA SRAVANI 1175-19-445-048 

507 MADDURI MEENAKSHI 1175-19-445-049 

508 MALIGA DIVYA 1175-19-445-050 

509 MALPA PRAVALIKA 1175-19-445-051 

510 MANDALA AKHILA 1175-19-445-052 
511 MANDALA DIVYA 1175-19-445-053 

512 MARABOINA SWARAJAYAM 1175-19-445-054 

513 MEDAPU ASHWINI 1175-19-445-055 

514 MIRIYALA SRIJA REDDY 1175-19-445-056 

515 MORE AVANTHIKA 1175-19-445-057 

516 M SREEJA 1175-19-445-058 

517 MUSILAMOLLA TEJASHWINI 1175-19-445-059 

518 NARRA USHA SREE 1175-19-445-060 

519 PAGUDALA SAHARIKA 1175-19-445-061 

520 PANTUL SNEHA SHERLINE 1175-19-445-062 

521 PASULA NEHAPRIYA 1175-19-445-063 

522 PATLAVATH RAJITHA 1175-19-445-064 

523 PATTOLLA PAVANI 1175-19-445-065 

524 PILLALA SHIVANI 1175-19-445-066 

525 PODUGU CHANDANA 1175-19-445-067 

526 POGAKU PRATHYUSHA 1175-19-445-068 

 



 

 
527 POLEPALLI RAJESHWARI 1175-19-445-069 

528 POLISETTY GNANA DEEPIKA 1175-19-445-070 

529 PULLAGALLA NAVYASREE 1175-19-445-071 

530 RAMAVATH JHANSI 1175-19-445-072 

531 RANGU DEVI 1175-19-445-073 

532 SADEQA TABASSUM 1175-19-445-074 

533 SANA BEGUM 1175-19-445-075 

534 SAPNA 1175-19-445-076 

535 SARA FATIMA 1175-19-445-077 

536 SARA HARSHAVARDHINI 1175-19-445-078 

537 SAYED NAZIYA 1175-19-445-079 

538 SHAJADI BEGUM 1175-19-445-080 

539 SHEKAPUR ANUSHA 1175-19-445-081 

540 SOFIYA BEGUM 1175-19-445-082 

541 SUNTHIKE HARITHA 1175-19-445-083 
542 SURABHI VUSKELA 1175-19-445-084 

543 SYEDA NAAZ FATIMA 1175-19-445-085 

544 THEPPA JHANSI 1175-19-445-086 

545 THIRANDAS TEJA SRI 1175-19-445-087 

546 T MONIKA 1175-19-445-088 

547 T MOUNIKA 1175-19-445-089 

548 U RUTHIKA 1175-19-445-090 

549 VAJJHA RUKMINI 1175-19-445-091 

550 VALLABUDASU SHILPA 1175-19-445-092 
 
 



 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

1 Pusa Anusha 8639482287 2023-02-27 

2 Sowjanya 9440485436 2023-02-27 
3 Husna Begum 7036865152 2023-02-26 

4 Bhashitha Padige 9347222128 2023-02-26 

5 B.Lakshmi Prasanna 9121997584 2023-02-26 

6 Krishna Sriya 9000454475 2023-02-25 

7 Wajiha Fatima 9573024786 2023-02-25 

8 Rekha 7032160062 2023-02-25 
9 Dikshita 7075771311 2023-02-25 

10 Rakhi Ray 7675973753 2023-02-24 

11 Jyothirmai Sahoo 7702833214 2023-02-24 

12 Sindhuja Reddy 6301729366 2023-02-24 
 

● On 29-03-2022 started a 120 hours virtual Student Empower training Program 

offered by DXC for Non- Comp students in association with ICT Technologies. Total 

111 students registered. 

 
 



 

 

Sl.No. 
Name (only Capital 

Letters) 
Roll No. Group 

 

1 
VUPPUNUTHALA 

PRAGATI 
117519457034 B.Sc ZMC 

2 KRITHIKA ENNELLI 117519457010 B.Sc ZMC 

3 D. RACHANA 1175-19-445-019 B.Sc BZC 

4 PURI HARATHI 117519457025 B.Sc ZMC 

5 
BACHARANDA 

HARSHITHA 
117519405023 

B.com (computer 
Application) 

6 DESAGANI ANJALI 117519445018 B.Sc BZC 

7 AMBILPUR BHAVANI 1175-19-405-012 
B.com(computers 

application) 
 

8 
 

GANGAPURAM BHAVANA 
 

1175-19-405-059 
B.COM 

COMPUTER 
APPLICATION 

9 PANUGANTI SRUJANA 117519441028 B.Sc MPC 

10 DUSARI PRIYANKA 117519474015 B. Sc MECS 

11 G SHRAVANI 117519457011 B.Sc ZMC 

12 MALIGA DIVYA 117519445050 B.Sc BZC 

13 DIPALI BHOSALE 117519441006 B.Sc MPC 

14 BANTARAM SUSHMITHA 117519405027 
Bcom computers 

application 

15 SHREELEKHA NARAPAKA 117519468046 BSC MPCs 

16 THIRANDAS TEJASRI 117519445087 B.Sc BZC 

17 SARA FATIMA 117519445077 B.Sc BZC 

18 NOORA SULTAN 117519441026 B.Sc MPC 

19 GANNOJU.TEJASWINI 1175-19-472-017 B.Sc B.CAN 

20 SAI VANI 117519458011 B.Sc BMC 

21 CH JAYASREE 117519472010 B.Sc B.CAN 

22 VISHWAHITHA 117519441008 B.Sc MPC 

23 V.VIDYA VARDHINI 117519472050 B.Sc B.CAN 

24 MANUSHA.BANDA 117519441005 B.Sc MPC 

25 KURUMOJU RAMYA 117519474025 B.sc(MECs) 

26 M.SREEJA 117519445058 B.Sc BZC 

27 ALLE MAMATHA 117519441001 B.Sc MPC 

28 Samala Vidya nanda 117519474043 B.Sc MECS 

29 SRINISHA JALLELA 117519441014 B.Sc MPC 

30 
PALLE.ALEKHYA 

VARDHINI 
1175-19-472-037 B.Sc B.CAN 

31 PERAPELLY MANISHA 1175-194-72-038 B.Sc B.CAN 

32 Mukkera Neha 117519405104 
B. Com 

Computer's 

33 SADHANA REDDY 117519474006 B.sc MECS 

34 KOTHWAL SUSHMITHA 1175-19-445-043 B.Sc BZC 

35 N. USHA SREE 117519445060 B.Sc BZC 

36 NASREEN TABASSUM 117519405110 B.Com computers 

 



 

 
   application  

37 K PRIYANKA 117519405089 
Bcom.(computer 

applications) 

38 A. KEERTHANA 117519445003 B.Sc BZC 

39 M.TEJASHWINI 174519445059 B.Sc BZC 

40 CH. VENNELA 1175-19-472-011 B.Sc B.CAN 

41 CH.MANISHA. 117519445014 B.Sc BZC 

42 MACHARLA KAVYA 117520408002 MCOM 

43 P.SAHARIKA 117591445061 B.Sc BZC 

44 MUTHYALA JYOTHSNA 1175-19-458-021 B.Sc BMC 

45 GURATI ANUSHA 1175-19-445-031 B.Sc BZC 

46 SONI SOLAPURE 157 
B.com 

(Computers) 

47 NIKISHA YADAV 117519405112 
B.Com (Computer 

Applications) 

48 MALAVIKA PATHARCHED 117519458026 B.Sc BMC 

49 GOLLA MAMATHA 117519445027 B.Sc BZC 

50 KUNA JHANSI 117519445046 B.Sc BZC 

51 NALLAVOLU DEEPTHI 117519441025 B.Sc MPC 

52 Anjum Fatima 117519457030 B.Sc ZMC 

53 SAUDAH 117519457028 B.Sc ZMC 

54 ADENKI MANISHA 117519405002 
Bcom (computer 

applications) 

55 V. LAXMI PRASANNA 117519457033 B.Sc BMC 

56 EDLA JESSICASHARON 117519457009 B.Sc ZMC 

57 K SHRAVANI 117519445041 B.Sc BZC 

58 K. GANGA 117519445047 B.Sc BZC 

59 ANNELA SAI CHARCHIKA 117519405014 B.Com (General) 

60 BISAPRAVALIKA 1175-19-405-031 
B.com(computers 

& applications) 

61 DONI USHA SRI 117519405051 Bcom(computers) 

62 MANASA 117519458013 B.Sc BMC 

63 Preethi Gandham 117519457024 B.Sc ZMC 

64 G.BHARGAVI 117519156011 BA 

65 MEENUGU RAMYA 117519457020 B.Sc ZMC 

66 GOLLAPELLI AISHWARYA 1175 19 455 029 B.Sc BZC 

67 Syeda Firdous Fatima 117519129046 BA 

68 SHEKAPUR ANUSHA 117519445081 B.Sc BZC 

69 MANDALA. AKHILA 117519445052 B.Sc BZC 

70 G RAVALI 117519441012 B.Sc MPC 

71 NEETHUSHREE DAS 117519129032 BA 

72 PASUPULA VARSHITHA 117519458025 B.Sc BMC 

73 PG MAHESHWARI 117519441029 B.Sc MPC 

74 ARTHI THAKUR 1175-19-458-001 B.Sc BMC 

 



 

 

75 A.RENU 117519472001 B.Sc B.CAN 

76 BRAHMANPALLY DIVYA 117519472007 B.Sc B.CAN 

77 VUTNOORI LAXMI PRIYA 117519457035 B.Sc ZMC 

78 MANTIPALLY.JYOTHSNA 1175 19 472 030 B.Sc B.CAN 

79 SATYA SRINIDHI 117519441031 B.Sc MPC 

80 P.NAVYA SREE 117519445071 B.Sc BZC 

81 B.BHARGAVI 117519458003 B.Sc BMC 

82 HARIKA KULAKARNI 117519457015 B.Sc ZMC 

83 E SRIVIDYA 117519441011 B.Sc MPC 

84 P.SNEHA SHERLINE 117519445062 B.Sc BZC 

85 OSA PRATHYUSHA 117519441027 B.Sc MPC 

86 SANGANWAR SHRUTHI 117519458030 B.Sc BMC 

87 M.VYSHALI 117519457021 B.Sc ZMC 

88 NAKARIKANTI SHRAVANI 117519457022 B.Sc ZMC 

89 ANCHULA AMULYA 117519457002 B.Sc ZMC 

90 BANDOLLA HARSHITHA 117519445009 B.Sc BZC 

91 YARRAM.POOJITHA 117519445097 B.Sc BZC 

92 SAI PRIYA 117519457032 B.Sc ZMC 

93 NITHYA PEGADA 117519468052 Bsc MPCS 

94 SURABHI VUSKELA 117519445084 B.Sc BZC 

95 NEELAM BARGAVI 117519458022 B.Sc BMC 

96 KONETI MOUNIKA 117519445042 B.Sc BZC 

97 T.vasundhara 117519458033 B.Sc BMC 

98 S.MANISHA 117519457027 B.Sc ZMC 

99 BIJILI AKSHITHA 117519457004 B.Sc ZMC 

100 VALLABUDASU. SHILPA 1175-19-445-092 B.Sc BZC 

101 SUNTHIKE HARITHA 117519445083 B.Sc BZC 

102 SYEDA NAAZ FATIMA 117529445085 B.Sc BZC 

103 P.SHIVANI 117519445066 B.Sc BZC 

104 T. Monika 117519445088 B.Sc BZC 

105 METHRE SHIVANI 117519129026 BA 

106 
SIRIGIRIPET 

PRIYAMVADA 
117519457029 B.Sc ZMC 

107 KAVETI HIMABINDU 117519441019 B.Sc MPC 

108 K. SARITHA 117519441015 B.Sc MPC 

109 K ANUSHA 117519441016 B.Sc MPC 

110 D. VARSHINI 117519457008 B.Sc ZMC 

111 M GAYATHRI 11 7519457018 B.Sc ZMC 
 



 

 

Dt. 18-02-2023 

NOTICE 
 

Training & Placement Cell in association with 

Hiremee is conducting training to appear for AI 

Proctored assessment for all UG and PG students. 

Interested students should download Hiremee App 

in their mobiles and register through the app or 

before 24-02-2023. 

 

 

 

 
Principal 



 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

1 Pusa Anusha 8639482287 2023-02-27 

2 Sowjanya 9440485436 2023-02-27 
3 Husna Begum 7036865152 2023-02-26 

4 Bhashitha Padige 9347222128 2023-02-26 

5 B.Lakshmi Prasanna 9121997584 2023-02-26 

6 Krishna Sriya 9000454475 2023-02-25 

7 Wajiha Fatima 9573024786 2023-02-25 

8 Rekha 7032160062 2023-02-25 
9 Dikshita 7075771311 2023-02-25 

10 Rakhi Ray 7675973753 2023-02-24 

11 Jyothirmai Sahoo 7702833214 2023-02-24 

12 Sindhuja Reddy 6301729366 2023-02-24 
 

● On 29-03-2022 started a 120 hours virtual Student Empower training Program 

offered by DXC for Non- Comp students in association with ICT Technologies. Total 

100 students registered. 

 
 



 

 

 
 
 



 

 

Sl. No. Name 
WhatsApp 

Number 
Program Name 

 

1 Dusari priyanka 8639788614 Bsc 

2 J. Poojitha 9346480870 Science 

3 Pullamgari Kavya 9292956652 Commerce 

4 Rashmi 8919041766 BBA 

5 Akhila battu 7893984858 Commerce 

6 Nabiha begum 7842263960 Commerce 

7 Sana Begum 9390022550 Science 

8 N. Nandini 7095622713 Commerce 

9 Bantaram sushmitha 9347698680 Arts 

10 Lahari 7416896471 Arts 

11 Likitha Dhendhe 9398421423 Science 

12 D. Varshini 6309094789 Science 

13 Varshitha 9392318116 Science 

14 Racharla gouthami 7386885439 Commerce 

15 Sri varsha 9492865516 Science 

16 B. Gouthami 8978082100 Bsc life science 

17 Manisha 7995508205 Commerce 

18 N.srija 6281779453 MPCs 

19 Racharla vaishnavi 9652274348 Commerce 

20 Gokam Madhavi 9704676675 Commerce 

21 T. Yogeetha 9849817945 Commerce 

22 G.K.Uday Bhanu 8019790612 Science 

23 G anusha 9392849864 Science 

24 KAVALI PRIYANKA 8331900937 Science 

25 Divya Ambothu 7386632893 Commerce 

26 Macharla kavya 9182843967 Commerce 

27 Alekhya 9346143195 BSC mecs 

28 K PRIYANKA 8340898012 Commerce 

29 Jannu Blessy 6301596140 Science 

30 Sumaiya fatima 9700247847 Commerce 

31 G.Anjali 8465085817 Science 

32 J.Lakshmi prasanna 93466 02658 Arts 

33 Syeda sakina yusra razvi 9177387962 Commerce 

34 Adenki manisha 9154709011 Commerce 

35 GANGAPURAM BHAVANA 8099224807 Commerce 

36 Reshma chavan 8317591418 Commerce 

37 Tuguav Varsha 6304340637 Commerce 

38 Swathi chinthamalla 7893034522 Commerce 

39 Vasala vinitha 8008184436 Science 

40 BACHARANDA 7995712805 Commerce 

 



 

 
 HARSHITHA    

41 Aditi patra 93461 00688 Commerce 

42 K.Tripura 9398293043 Science 

43 Valamlahari 9059403310 Science 

44 Syeda yasmeen muskan 9701171893 Science 

45 Samudrala Bhavana 8374713463 Science 

46 Meghna 9849118600 Commerce 

47 SYEDA KOUNAIN FATIMA 81253 78024 Management/MBA 

 

48 
DHANDU BHAVANA 
GOUD 

9573591502 
 

Commerce 

49 Mainala Harika 9177945256 Science 

50 Talla Anusha 9177945256 Commerce 

51 Ambilpur Bhavani 7995959440 Commerce 

52 Metla.Archini 9059738310 Commerce 

53 Sofiya begum 9346303338 Science 

54 B.vaishnavi 6301895534 Science 

55 Sunkari Aakanksha 7330694251 Management/MBA 

56 Gayatri yadav 8919769930 Commerce 

57 Derangula Varsha 7815920457 Commerce 

58 S.Aishwarya 9652124953 Commerce 

59 Aashritha bhupal 7901058933 Science 

60 BODDULA NIKHITHA 9032992669 Science 

61 Sreya Reddy 6300639602 Science 

62 Ruchita Lalwani Jain 7207898310 Commerce 

63 D Supriya 7601060323 Science 

64 Sushma jain 9652138103 Bsc mecs 

65 Saka Durgabhavani 9705260710 Bsc(mpcs) 

66 Gannoju.Tejaswini 9550859976 Nutrition 

67 Nikitha 9182048991 Commerce 

68 Ponna meghana 8374760410 Arts 

69 C RAMYA 9381221025 Commerce 

70 Atiya fatima 8688420887 Commerce 

71 Nakka Shirisha 7659979029 Commerce 

72 Addi Nikitha Reddy 9347852061 Science 

73 Syeda Teenath Fatima Jafri 7032467076 Commerce 

74 Neetu 6301400328 Commerce 

75 RISHITHA 7386922102 Commerce 

76 D.Dharani Sree 7337236163 Commerce 

77 Krishna Sriya 9000454475 Commerce 

78 T. Renusri 7386826042 Science 

79 D.Divya 7095849182 Commerce 

80 Perapelly Manisha 9390420651 Applied nutrition and 

 



 

 
   public health 

81 Jama Raveena 9391876939 Science 

82 Nampally Bhavani 7013649926 Science 

83 Pg Maheshwari 6300582253 Science 

84 Preethi Gandham 7095470332 Science 

85 Matam Anusha 6304988395 Commerce 

86 E supriya 6309596018 Arts 

87 B.Rishitha Gayathri 9398085109 Science 

88 Medaram Shwetha 6300609038 Science 

89 R Sai Saraswathi 9542717802 Commerce 

90 Panuganti Srujana 8688805705 Science 

91 Nomula Saiprasanna 9391300639 BBA 

92 D.Divya 9640140986 Mec 

93 Sanjana 9618580811 Science 

94 Nandini Joshi 6301200402 BBA 

95 Rizwana 6302581272 Science 

96 Sabya Kumari 7732055910 Commerce 

97 Gatlolla Swathi 8074379133 Science 

98 Ankam Bhandavya 9849925163 Bsc (Mpcs) 

99 K.Sumathi 9391296022 Science 

100 Supraja karengula 9391341607 Science 

101 R. Sona 6300805921 Science 

102 Shravya 7396972475 Science 

103 Poola keerthana 9951304895 Science 

104 Nazia Parveen 6309141462 Commerce 

105 Syeda Firdous Fatima 7702056288 Arts 

106 Pargiwale Esha 9391718477 Commerce 

107 Manjula Reddy 9948674145 Commerce 

108 Koduru Sai Sruthi 9515423323 Science 

109 Neha Maknoor 7330758101 Science 

110 M. Supraja 7207006889 Science 

111 S.shravani 6301188193 BBA 

112 Vuppunuthala pragathi 9346101135 Science 

113 Ramdassola.neha 9390099728 Commerce 

114 Farheen begum 9948650934 Science 

 

115 
 

NALLA SHIRISHA 
8121036781 

B.com computer 
applications 

116 DONI USHA SRI 9295406181 Arts 

117 B.preethika 7036731052 Science 

118 S Sindhuja 9542678365 Bsc mecs 

119 Nasreen Tabassum 6304704581 Commerce 

120 Deepthi 9390169813 Science 



 

 

121 Shivva hima Varshini 9502385700 Science  

122 Mamidi Vardhini 7013608152 B.com General 

123 P.srujanya 9515511681 Science 

124 Golla lavanya 9948525114 Bsc(mpcs) 

125 T Pravalika 9390943953 Commerce 

126 Puligila sathvika 9492827002 Life science 

127 Roshini 9392235985 Arts 

128 Agirishetti Prathyusha 8977288472 Bsc(mpcs) 

 

129 
Syeda Maryam Fatima 
Razvi 

6301421698 
 

Arts 

130 P Gnana Deepika 6304199795 Science 

131 Shivanandini saddanapu 9346766340 Science 

 
132 

 
S veena Kumari 

630080331 
B.com computers 
application 

133 G pavithra 9515041937 Commerce 

134 Sidrah khatoon 7093584714 Commerce 

135 Muthyala jyothsna 7816098839 Science 

136 G.Haripriya 9553418113 B.Sc(MECs) 

137 Padmavar Nikitha 7013392484 Commerce 

138 P. Kalyani 8309573178 Science 

139 Zeba Maviya Khan 9121257764 Arts 

140 J Sai Gayathri 9398100796 Commerce 

141 D.Vimala kumari 7780226559 Arts 

142 Payal Dolui 8978283534 Commerce 

143 B.Lalitha Priya 76808 68564 Management/MBA 

144 Bhole vijaya 9346485028 Commerce 

145 M POOJITHA 6302490263 Science 

146 D. Shivanandini 9381519739 Science 

147 Santoshee 9100682097 Commerce 

148 GUVVA ANUSHA 8185079110 BSC-MPCs 

149 GUDLA SWATHI 9100481448 Science 

150 Saideepika 6305091993 Management/MBA 

151 M Bagya sri 8297887503 Science 

152 Antharam Shirisha 9652103810 Management/MBA 

153 Patil.Jayasree 9494307331 Science 

154 L.Neelima 7032250579 Computers 

155 Amenah Ahsan 8143539218 BBA 

156 Mariya Mahrose 9908181242 Commerce 

157 K.Ramya 9515170441 B.sc(mpcs) 

158 Biradar sony 8309553374 Commerce 

159 Ameena Sultana 9573020813 Medical 

160 Yamma Roja 9347107945 Science 

 



 

 

161 Shravya 8143197893 Commerce  

162 Salendhar .sravanthi 8977433870 BSC 

163 K.SHRAVANI LATHA 8686516663 Science 

164 Sravanthi Geera 7036203530 Management/MBA 

165 Husna Farhath 9398191858 Science 

166 ANNU 6309680945 Bsc nutrition 

167 Alle Vanaja 8688728046 Bsc(mpcs) 

168 m.priyanka 7386711550 Bsc 

169 DIVYA PATALE 9581530993 Commerce 

170 Gavindla Priyanka 6305274153 B.sc MPCS 

171 G.Harshitha 6305811404 Science 

172 K.Anjali 8185060881 Science 

173 UPPALA BHAVIKA 9133790910 Science 

174 Mukthala Nikitha 7989327075 Degree 

175 UPPALA NIKITHA 9959685061 Commerce 

176 Bhagya shree joshi 9398618484 Commerce 

177 Sana Sultana 93479 15452 Commerce 

178 Shreya Choudhary 9346887266 Commerce 

179 P. Sangeetha 9390246230 Commerce 

180 A. Sai Likitha. 7893063350 Bsc(mpcs) 

181 Ennelli Krithika 9100257195 Science 

182 Badri.Sanjana Goud 9347246949 Commerce 

183 Boin. Vaishnavi 9398241298 Science 

184 Mounika ch 7702453433 Science 

185 Adelli Vennela Reddy 9398267009 Science 

186 Poojitha Yadav 6301724570 Commerce 

187 M.venkateshwari 7287028140 Science 

188 G.Saikaveri 8555915151 Commerce 

189 Sadiya Firdouse 8522998878 Arts 

190 Chimmula SOWJANYA 7997023969 Arts 

191 Gopa Sravani 9553462582 Science 

192 Sravanthi Shukla 8686076310 Commerce 

193 Meenakshi kumari 7801097656 Commerce 

194 Deshapaga ambika 7093123512 Life science 

195 VAISHNAVI 9705502616 Arts 

196 Puppala Pavani 8978473015 Science 

197 Madhumitha 8688253597 Science 

198 Telugu vidya 7981474830 Law 

199 Swetha bandari 9849644823 Commerce 

200 Deshmukh Bhavani 6303861914 Commerce 

201 S.yashaswini 9618086574 Science 

 



 

 

202 Bonala Keerthi 9014133410 Science  

203 Vemula suvarna 9390106764 Commerce 

204 Y. A. Rishitha kumari 9177859521 Management/MBA 

205 Harika kamlekar 6304173394 Commerce 

206 M.lakshmi Akshaya 7416640677 Commerce 

207 Asthuthi dubey 6305097154 Commerce 

208 Surjapuram Archana 9133608330 Science 

209 Bommakanti Srisha 7995204485 BSC MPCs 

210 Sara Vasavi 9494490369 Commerce 

211 P SRAVANI 9398746305 Science 

212 Mounika Deshaboina 8008939019 Science 

213 J Manasa 9391617132 Arts 

 

214 
Rachana Shrinivas 
Singdawar 

7499924664 
 

B. Com computer s 

215 KAMOJI NANDHINI 63027 75103 Science 

216 Sirigiripet Priyamvada 9347745505 Science 

217 Omkar Bhavya Sri 9515730955 Arts 

218 G.Yamini 9390377228 Science 

219 M.Jyothsna 6302237953 Science 

220 Polkam. Harshitha 9014699377 Commerce 

221 Areti Anuhya 7075018353 Science 

222 Akhila 8639887697 Science 

223 Telugu Mamatha 9381947248 Commerce 

224 Soni Solapure 6304048548 Commerce 

225 BANDARI JOSHNAVI 9347536771 Commerce 

226 Eslavath Mounika 9701690057 Commerce 

227 Gyara Bhargavi 7286956486 Commerce 

228 G.Aishwarya 9390066156 Science 

229 Akula jhansi 7036462674 Management/MBA 

230 Jyothi kumari 7989563872 chemistry 

231 Shreelekha Narapaka 9867035142 Science 

232 Poonam Ramawat 7337592648 Commerce 

233 S. Jayshree 9347155997 Commerce 

234 Gurijala Rishitha 9515842167 Commerce 

235 N.Ramya krishna 7386615689 Commerce 

236 Zeba 8498083011 Commerce 

237 INDRESHAM SHRAVANI 9652484187 Commerce 

238 Arunala Likitha 7013944285 Degree 

239 Bandi.Deepa 8341382971 Computer science 

240 Rangu Shravani 8374125568 Science 

241 Bhargavi 7671869684 Engineering 

242 M VARSHIKA 6304557346 Science 

 



 

 

243 G.Gayathri 6301738638 Science  

244 Keerti Tiwari 9030122113 Science 

245 Bijja pooja 7989217263 Science 

246 K.Anuradha 7893562076 Science 

247 Naailah Nazneen 8309480027 Commerce 

248 M.sahithi 9010809432 Science 

249 Saabreen sheheryar 7995869129 Commerce 

250 V.vaishnavi 70324 82803 Commerce 

251 Jurki sahithi 9381827192 Commerce 

252 Vanshitha Dumpala 7842204671 Science 

253 T.vinitha 7330818514 Science 

254 Pooja 7093008910 Commerce 

255 R. Priyanka 7093966453 Commerce 

256 P. Akshitha 7569777306 Science 

257 M paranathi 7981949671 B com computers 

258 Sandhya reddy 6303053429 Bsc mpcs 

259 Annu Sreeja 9182501128 Medical 

260 L.Shambhavi 9392206049 Science 

261 Meghana thakur 7799038165 Commerce 

262 Sehrish Mehwin 8374990454 Commerce 

263 Adapa Amrutha 8555850347 Science 

264 J.Anusha 9121839687 Science 

265 Sreeyapureddy Thanmai 8522897005 Commerce 

266 M.Maneesha 7995522343 Commerce 

267 Mounika Deshaboina 8008939019 Science 

268 Mende Santhoshi 9121097098 Science 

269 Shirisha 7674818086 Science 

270 J. Swathi 9392139575 Science 

271 P.manisha 9059682714 Commerce 

272 C.Vasavi 9618513543 Medical 

273 V. Lahari 7036107047 Commerce 

274 Afreen 9533744195 Science 

275 Patel bhavani 9121080492 Science 

276 S.meghana 9666580942 Science 

277 Gudikandula jahnavi 7207429392 Science 

278 Kamakshi 6300073575 Commerce 

279 Mehnaz 7013670322 Medical 

280 Urmila 9390321460 Computer science 

281 M.anila 7013493863 Management/MBA 

282 Keerthi chinthapatla 6305069388 Science 

283 Anusha 9177185182 Bsc (mpcs) 

 



 

 

284 Patlolla shirisha 7036962262 Management/MBA  

285 Maryam Mohammed 7989819886 Science 

286 Budige pujitha 8790516314 Science 

287 Jella Manisha 6301561255 Computer science 

288 Dulgaj moksha 9392241580 Commerce 

289 Durdana unnisa 9652678593 Arts 

290 Mudem Nalini reddy 7330994880 Science 

291 K sindhu sri 9392498149 Computer science 

292 K. Pavani 8074164489 Computer science 

293 S.Akhila 7075607977 Science 

294 Gimkala Sanjana 9177934794 Commerce 

295 Vishaka 8125000598 Commerce 

296 Zufsha banu 7075808787 Science 

297 Kounain Fatima 9949024002 Management/MBA 

298 Kanchanbai 9014413659 B. Com general 

299 Swathi Priya 7075170235 Management/MBA 

300 Bandi Keerthi 8106678815 BBA 

301 Vani 8106652380 Commerce 

302 G Tharani 9392802521 Arts 

303 Divya Dubey 7093262581 Management/MBA 

304 Deekshitha Patthi 8919154133 Management/MBA 
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